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11-09-2025 Final Dividend For The Year 2024-
25

Kotak Mahindra 
Bank

7 0.7 45763 181453377 12,70,17,363.90 7651274477 11,738.50 30-04-2025 03-09-2025 11-09-2025 27-08-2025

12-02-2025 Interim Dividend For The Year 
2024-25

IDBI Bank Ltd. 10 1 51816 181453377 181453377 0009103000009478 70693 29-01-2025 - 12-02-2025 05-02-2025

18-09-2024 Final Dividend For The Year 2023-
24

Axis Bank Ltd. 5.1 0.51 50813 181453377 92541222.27 924020053522251 13237.95 24-04-2024 11-09-2024 18-09-2024 04-09-2024

31-01-2024 Interim Dividend For The Year 
2023-24

IDBI Bank Ltd. 30 3 38819 54662043 163986129 0009103000009416 14400 10-01-2024
-

31-01-2024 23-01-2024

02-08-2023 Final Dividend For The Year 2022-
23 

IDBI Bank Ltd. 18.5 1.85 24089 54662043 101124779.6 0009103000009355 5791.4 10-05-2023 26-07-2023 02-08-2023 19-07-2023

17-02-2023 Interim Dividend For The Year 
2022-23

IDBI Bank Ltd. 18 1.8 25836 54662043 98391677.4 0009103000009287 5563 01-02-2023 - 17-02-2023 11-02-2023

01-09-2022 Final Dividend For The Year 2021-
2022

IDBI Bank Ltd. 17.5 1.75 28761 54662043 95658575.25 0009103000009201 10949.25 04-05-2022 24-08-2022 01-09-2022 17-08-2022

18-02-2022 Interim Dividend For The Year 
2021-22

IDBI Bank Ltd. 12.5 1.25 29925 54662043 68327553.75 0009103000009119 4206.75 02-02-2022 - 18-02-2022 12-02-2022

03-09-2021 Final Dividend For The Year 2020-
2021

Axis Bank Ltd. 15 1.5 25633 54662043 81993064.5 921020033765561 7478.5 19-05-2021 25-08-2021 03-09-2021 18-08-2021

06-03-2020 Second Interim Dividend For The 
Year 2019-20

IDBI Bank Ltd. 60 6 19277 54662043 327972258 0009103000008976 80202 19-02-2020 - 06-03-2020 03-03-2020

26-11-2019 Interim Dividend For The Year 
2019-2020

ICICI Bank Ltd. 20 2 17480 54662043 109324086 001105031001 12444 06-11-2019 - 26-11-2019 22-11-2019

03-07-2019 Final Dividend For The Year 2018-
2019

IDBI Bank Ltd. 36 3.6 19309 54662043 196783354.8 0009103000008853 22161.6 08-05-2019 26-06-2019 03-07-2019 19-06-2019

258865.95

DIVIDEND UNPAID AS ON 31.12.2025



Sr. No NAME OF SHAREHOLDER DIVIDEND DP ID - CLIENT ID SHARES AMOUNT

1 VIJAYA DAMANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202990000533299 32 115.2

2 PANKAJ MATHUR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30115123395220 32 115.2

3 SURESH BIHARI SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201410100026394 16 57.6

4 ATUL JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1304140005295526 19 68.4

5 MANJU VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201060001732662 1 3.6

6 POONAM SINGHVI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320002157058 32 115.2

7 PARESH RASIKLAL RUPARELIA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301990000349787 32 115.2

8 JAYSHREE JAYMIN PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30123310328310 40 144

9 HIREN HARSHADKUMAR MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204470001790515 12 43.2

10 ANKURIKA GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30236510505703 32 115.2

11 CHAKARPANI GOEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30366310016647 32 115.2

12 SEEMA DANGAYACH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30133020979036 32 115.2

13 PREM LATA BHANDARI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30270020245917 43 154.8

14 SEEMA LILA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203600000399477 16 57.6

15 MURARI LAL CHALNA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1207080000006243 12 43.2

16 RAJESH AHUJA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30115120343592 32 115.2

17 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301760000344229 32 115.2

18 CHANDRIKABEN N. DAGLI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097411335615 32 115.2

19 NILESH TEJAJI VASITA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202990004586554 16 57.6

20 DIPTI VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30167010017604 32 115.2

21 PRIYANKA SINGHAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201910100208071 32 115.2

22 PARDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30366310041115 32 115.2

23 BASANT KUMAR MAMODIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30039412749745 32 115.2

24 MANJU DEVI AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201770100489248 30 108

25 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RAVAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1601010000071516 32 115.2

26 JAYESH AMRUTLAL MEHTA HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097410767984 150 540

27 NAYAN BIPINCHANDRA JOSHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1304140004022335 12 43.2

28 GHANSHYAM D SANGHANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320002598447 32 115.2

29 VIPUL RAVJIBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204310000037844 7 25.2

30 UMEDSINH JASVANTSINH THAKOR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201090003722139 32 115.2

31 NARAYAN ISHWARLAL PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30047642387806 32 115.2

32 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30226913506836 1 3.6

33 NADIKERIANDA MYNA MONNAPPA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30023910767417 362 1303.2

34 LIPIKA DAS Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30026310121889 50 180

35 PANDYA SANDIP ARVINDBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30199110193857 7 25.2

36 LAXMICHAND C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30164510179292 32 115.2

37 MANU SHASTRY C R Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051313946916 120 432

38 INDU ARYA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301760000021498 32 115.2

39 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301760000571244 32 115.2

40 MULJIBHAI GADHAVI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097410320880 32 115.2

41 DAXABEN PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097410617954 32 115.2

42 N G SUTHAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051314912005 32 115.2

43 THAKORBHAI VANZARA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097411326358 261 939.6

44 VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA UTEKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30160410513508 32 115.2

45 RUCHI SWARNAKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30039415130150 32 115.2

46 ATTHE ROJA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051313286565 32 115.2

47 AGATHIAN G Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051314558765 3 10.8

48 USHA RELHAN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30094010082715 32 115.2

49 GEETA KHANDELWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201410100038281 32 115.2

50 SHYAM LAL JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30133018088763 32 115.2

51 PRAKASH MAL BHANDAWAT (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203300000076949 32 115.2

52 MAYURIBEN M RAJPARA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097411946108 32 115.2

53 ROHITKUMAR CHANDULAL KOTHARI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30047641800082 32 115.2

54 ALKABEN MAHANDRA MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203820000082738 22 79.2

55 MERAJUL HAQUE QURESHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201910100539487 32 115.2

56 PUROHIT BHAVARLAL ADARAJI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30034311079862 10 36

57 PINAKIN DINESHCHANDRA JOSHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320000086647 50 180

58 KINJALBEN JASHVANTBHAI BHAVSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30198310678152 22 79.2

59 GOPALBHAI THAKOR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301670000847501 100 360

60 PRAKASH T KUNDALIA (HUF) . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201750000436302 32 115.2

61 MANOJ KHABIA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30198310412052 20 72

62 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30302860077072 10 36

63 SHARDA CHHABRIA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30047642582078 20 72

64 PARAG ARUNBHAI MEHTA (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1207670000019755 21 75.6

65 DIPEN VASANTKUMAR MODI . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201090002149439 20 72

66 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204440000193687 32 115.2

67 RIDDHI RAJU SUCHAK Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202890000513364 32 115.2

68 MERLA NAGAMANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30023911611317 32 115.2

69 BIJU.C.P . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203280000006545 1 3.6

70 NIMA SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201910300304321 32 115.2

71 SHYAM BABU GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30116030446592 32 115.2

72 RAJENDRA AMRATLAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30258210049019 16 57.6

73 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202990005581017 20 72

74 YOGITA SANJEEV ARVIND Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203330000348687 32 115.2

75 ANIL KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30011810925517 32 115.2

76 RAMESH GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1304140001807915 32 115.2

77 RITA GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201910103015651 32 115.2

78 RAKESH GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30155720748778 32 115.2

UNPAID AND UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND AS ON 31.12.2025



79 O.P. SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30116030273129 32 115.2

80 SHARDA DEVI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203140000065176 32 115.2

81 KEDAR GAGRANI (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301760000329531 32 115.2

82 DIPIN MATHUR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30021413623684 32 115.2

83 ZALA MUKTRAJSINH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30103924484162 32 115.2

84 NITESHKUMAR SHIVALAL PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051314887642 2 7.2

85 SANGEETA GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201092600182468 100 360

86 ASHA DEVI GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30011811146910 32 115.2

87 MEHUL VINODKUMAR PRAJAPATI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204470007544982 32 115.2

88 K VAMSHI REDDY Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30048417784463 3 10.8

89 PARAMVIR SINGH CHAUHAN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204230000001188 12 43.2

90 ASHVINBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAMOLIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097410811150 32 115.2

91 SHAMVIK GLASSTECH PVT LTD Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30088814499827 32 115.2

92 JAYANTILAL VITHALDAS SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30216410231689 32 115.2

93 VIRAJ KIRAN KUDALKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30021414062947 10 36

94 VIJAY LUXMI SINDHWANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201060000797326 32 115.2

95 KOTECHA BIPINBHAI RATILAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097410851520 32 115.2

96 PRASHANT DILIPBHAI JANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320001648783 32 115.2

97 VYAS PRAKASHCHANDRA GHANSHYAMJI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30115113154745 32 115.2

98 BRIJESHKUMAR P PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30039416036178 16 57.6

99 NIRMALA KOTHARI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30198310046217 32 115.2

100 DAYAL PRASAD M Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320003285071 5 18

101 JINAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320011109199 32 115.2

102 MINESHKUMAR RATILAL SHAH HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1207020000495435 35 126

103 RENU JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30236510843710 32 115.2

104 SUDHANSHU KANTILAL AMIN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30132110163884 32 115.2

105 DHARAM DAS KESWANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30270020275122 32 115.2

106 ROHIT JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201770100592133 32 115.2

107 MODI VAISHALIBEN JASHWANTLAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30034311081136 2 7.2

108 NILESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI MAKWANA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30220111197668 25 90

109 SURYAKANT PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30063610282395 2 7.2

110 PHANI KUMAR GUDIVADA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30023913529734 32 115.2

111 MANOJ VARGHESE Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30163740667889 340 1224

112 MANISH KUMAR SARAF Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203330000199301 32 115.2

113 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203680000041561 22 79.2

114 TARAMANI JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30116030047457 32 115.2

115 MENAKSHI . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1208180000143261 10 36

116 GULABRAO NAMDEORAO BACHHAV Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051381166893 16 57.6

117 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1207710000025636 7 25.2

118 THANUJA PRIYADARSINI C Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30163741603760 1 3.6

119 HARSHARAN KAUR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30155721226422 16 57.6

120 BARAD VIJAYSINH JUVANSINH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30097410891050 16 57.6

121 RAKSHA RAJENDRA DOSHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30127630590634 32 115.2

122 ALPESH P KANSARA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203440000200265 32 115.2

123 PATEL KETANKUMAR K Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30023911327524 32 115.2

124 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201060001976670 32 115.2

125 RAJA REDDY KONDAKKAGARI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051319605916 50 180

126 JAGDIP TALLA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30021415007683 32 115.2

127 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1205200000001821 32 115.2

128 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30116030156516 32 115.2

129 TRIBHOVANDAS M PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30246110734622 32 115.2

130 DIVYA RATHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203440000925761 22 79.2

131 JESINGBHAI RUPJIBHAI VASAVA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1303870000062176 32 115.2

132 BHUVNESH PATHAK Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30226910539843 32 115.2

133 HITESHKUMAR ARUNBHAI DALWADI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204220000030220 32 115.2

134 PRAKASH ASSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30021413201313 32 115.2

135 DOSHI KIRIT Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30160410162720 32 115.2

136 DHARMENDRA NANALAL AGARA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1207100000158388 32 115.2

137 PRABHA D Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30047642353662 32 115.2

138 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30125028932900 32 115.2

139 DHARMENDRA RAMESH JOSHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201800000370042 32 115.2

140 SARAL RAJENDRA LODHA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202000000360854 2 7.2

141 GOPAL DAS BAGRI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30210510041124 32 115.2

142 JAY BHAGWAN AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30137210171865 12 43.2

143 HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203840001424083 32 115.2

144 RAMESH KANT MITTAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202060001079043 31 111.6

145 AMRUTBHAI KACHARALAL PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30226911671157 7 25.2

146 MADAN LAL MOONDRA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30115112641668 32 115.2

147 RITU MANDELIA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30032710444374 32 115.2

148 YOUGRAJ GEBILAL SURTI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30164510143749 32 115.2

149 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30267930653224 32 115.2

150 AJAY KUMAR KADAM Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30100610084343 32 115.2

151 PUSHPA BALDEV WADHWA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1302080000043644 32 115.2

152 SANJAY PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30011811097510 32 115.2

153 PANKAJ GROVER Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30135630038536 32 115.2

154 SUNITA . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203660000091368 32 115.2

155 RAHUL VIKRAM MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30115123764332 32 115.2

156 SURENDRA JAGANNATH GHAGARE Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30267933398079 30 108

157 VASANTHAKUMARI STEPHEN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204470005086525 100 360

158 RAJKUMAR SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30311610123206 10 36

159 ALPA C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30023911568572 32 115.2



160 BHAGAWAT NATHU MAHAJAN Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201090000097462 100 360

161 TARA CHAND AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1201410100024855 10 36

162 KUNAL JHALANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202920000089010 17 61.2

163 MANISHBHAI DALSUKHBHAI GADANI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203380000022821 32 115.2

164 KALPESHKUMAR T PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320003456768 20 72

165 NAYANABEN BHARATKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30246110243346 32 115.2

166 DINESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30034320050031 32 115.2

167 ABHA N SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203510000037637 15 54

168 PRAFUL CHANDRASHANKER UPADHYAY Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30047641070120 32 115.2

169 SHAISHAV HATHI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30115113199677 25 90

170 BHAVESH CHANDRAKANT SHAH - HUF . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1207100000064462 32 115.2

171 ANURADHA . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1202060000547998 32 115.2

172 SUNIL TALREJA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30051311972740 23 82.8

173 LAJ . Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1204670000013139 32 115.2

174 RATAN LAL & SONS Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1206900000014992 32 115.2

175 MANJEET KAUR Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203320005893598 32 115.2

176 VEENA KUMARI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30236510199007 32 115.2

177 RUCHITA GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1203600002779370 2 7.2

178 SHAH DHARMENDRA LALBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30148510273302 10 36

179 PRAKASH PORWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 IN30039411038435 32 115.2

180 MINAXI PRADYUMANKUMAR PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2018-2019 1301670000111206 32 115.2

181 BHUVNESH PATHAK Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30226910539843 32 64

182 VIJAYA DAMANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202990000533299 32 64

183 CHAKARPANI GOEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30366310016647 32 64

184 PARAMVIR SINGH CHAUHAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204230000001188 12 24

185 RAKESH GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30155720748778 32 64

186 BASANT KUMAR MAMODIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039412749745 32 64

187 DIVYA AMITBHAI JOSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301990000129608 32 64

188 MANOJ BALRAM KESWANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30229310111479 20 40

189 UMEDSINH JASVANTSINH THAKOR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090003722139 32 64

190 AJAY KUMAR KADAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30100610084343 32 64

191 DIPIN MATHUR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30021413623684 32 64

192 TANVI SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30429513448186 10 20

193 POONAM SINGHVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320002157058 32 64

194 MULJIBHAI GADHAVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410320880 32 64

195 RAKSHA RAJENDRA DOSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30127630590634 32 64

196 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30036021761645 32 64

197 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204440000193687 32 64

198 PATEL KETANKUMAR K Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023911327524 32 64

199 PANKAJ GROVER Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30135630038536 32 64

200 RENU JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236510843710 32 64

201 SHYAM LAL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30133018088763 32 64

202 CHANDRA BHANDARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910100193727 24 48

203 MURARI LAL CHALNA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207080000006243 12 24

204 MANJU DEVI AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201770100489248 30 60

205 SURESH KUMAR JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206590000020503 20 40

206 KOTECHA BIPINBHAI RATILAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410851520 32 64

207 MUKESH RAMESHCHANDRA NANDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140001440795 32 64

208 GHANSHYAMBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30103924550446 24 48

209 PANNA BHARAT KHOKHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201130000035386 32 64

210 SULOCHANA CHETAN MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201700000005323 500 1000

211 RUCHI SWARNAKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039415130150 32 64

212 RUCHITA GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002779370 2 4

213 DHARMENDRA RAMESH JOSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201800000370042 32 64

214 LAXMICHAND C SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30164510179292 32 64

215 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30199111206314 5 10

216 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207710000025636 7 14

217 GULABRAO NAMDEORAO BACHHAV Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051381166893 16 32

218 MANOJBHAI MAHIPATBHAI VORA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410815062 32 64

219 NEHA JINESHKUMAR SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148540048490 32 64

220 SHILPABEN MANOJKUMAR MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30305210658788 32 64

221 SURESHCHANDRA RATILAL SONI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203440000429755 25 50

222 SEEMA HITENDRA SHETH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30199110196784 64 128

223 SHAMVIK GLASSTECH PVT LTD Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30088814499827 32 64

224 MANOJ KHABIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310412052 20 40

225 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205200000001821 32 64

226 RATAN LAL & SONS Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206900000014992 32 64

227 PARDEEP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30366310041115 32 64

228 INDU ARYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301760000021498 32 64

229 RADHA RANI KHANDELWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201770100795311 42 84

230 GEETA KHANDELWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201410100038281 32 64

231 MANISH BHARTIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204720010101054 1 2

232 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030441186 32 64

233 PRABHABEN HARJIBHAI HIRPARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30132110060027 32 64

234 KINJALBEN JASHVANTBHAI BHAVSAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310678152 22 44

235 KANTABEN C PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204280000049521 10 20

236 RIDDHI RAJU SUCHAK Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202890000513364 32 64

237 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30226913506836 1 2

238 NITESH PASARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30232410466014 32 64

239 MANJU GIRIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177414724771 9 18

240 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30267930653224 32 64



241 DIVYA AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205900000043258 62 124

242 LAJ . Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204670000013139 32 64

243 SWASTIK MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202540000375663 1 2

244 ROHITKUMAR SAHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090003556175 32 64

245 RUSHABH ATULKUMAR VIDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30021421020436 6 12

246 DIVYA AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205900000043277 62 124

247 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203680000041561 22 44

248 FALGUNI KUNAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208150000008815 32 64

249 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204580000062261 32 64

250 SITABEN P PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320010560672 100 200

251 KIRANBHAI PRAHALADBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206380000093040 50 100

252 DHEERAJ KUKREJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30310810192304 32 64

253 LAKSHYA AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236511067901 32 64

254 DEEKSHIT SRAVANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177418919514 32 64

255 THANUJA PRIYADARSINI C Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30163741603760 1 2

256 HEMALI M MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051317158989 7 14

257 KISHOR JAMIATRAM SUKHEJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30197510059838 32 64

258 SURINDER GURMUKH DHAUL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205990000106482 1 2

259 ATTHE ROJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051313286565 32 64

260 DAYAL PRASAD M Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320003285071 5 10

261 SNOWTEMP VYAPAAR PVT LTD Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205900000040884 125 250

262 TARAMANI JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030047457 32 64

263 CHANDAN AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202290000475670 32 64

264 SARAL RAJENDRA LODHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202000000360854 2 4

265 SUDHIR UMEDRAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30112715592928 500 1000

266 NELLORE RADHAKRISHNA REDDY Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30102220967348 61 122

267 MANU SHASTRY C R Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051313946916 270 540

268 VEENA KUMARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236510199007 32 64

269 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203510000193370 32 64

270 KANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090005352021 32 64

271 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30294310065325 1 2

272 ANKURIKA GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236510505703 32 64

273 SUMIT BANSAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910102969945 32 64

274 DHARAM DAS KESWANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30270020275122 32 64

275 ATUL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140005295526 19 38

276 HARISHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201800000100301 32 64

277 NATHUBHAI GOVINDBHAI SONAGARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320001154961 32 64

278 PARESHKUMAR KISHANLAL PANDYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410388171 32 64

279 GIRISHKUMAR C. ADESHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410736809 9 18

280 SANJAY PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811097510 32 64

281 SURESH BIHARI SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201410100026394 16 32

282 VAIBHAV MAHENDRABHAI SOMANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30305210147733 10 20

283 ANJUBALA AMRATLAL PANDYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410110071 32 64

284 MERAJUL HAQUE QURESHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910100539487 32 64

285 UDAYAN MADHUSUDAN BRAHMBHATT Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30246110282412 10 20

286 SURENDRA JAGANNATH GHAGARE Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30267933398079 30 60

287 ANJALI PRAMODJI KACHOLIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1302310000079939 32 64

288 SUNIL TALREJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051311972740 29 58

289 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030156516 32 64

290 SHYAM BABU GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030446592 32 64

291 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30169610383310 32 64

292 JAY BHAGWAN AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30137210171865 12 24

293 SHUBHAM PAL SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320009742748 2 4

294 SUNIL MITTAL(HUF) Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910100155727 32 64

295 DEVESH . Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201410000013984 32 64

296 DIPTI VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30167010017604 32 64

297 RAMESH GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140001807915 32 64

298 RITA GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910103015651 32 64

299 TARA CHAND AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201410100024855 10 20

300 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301760000571244 32 64

301 MANJU VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201060001732662 1 2

302 PARESH RASIKLAL RUPARELIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301990000349787 32 64

303 ASHVINBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAMOLIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410811150 32 64

304 NILESH TEJAJI VASITA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202990004586554 16 32

305 MODI VAISHALIBEN JASHWANTLAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30034311081136 2 4

306 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDRAKANT DAVE Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30127630568923 32 64

307 ABHA N SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203510000037637 15 30

308 VIRAJ KIRAN KUDALKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30021414062947 30 60

309 KAUSHAL KUMAR AGGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051310699134 115 230

310 YASEEN MALLE KHAN . Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090008409591 8 16

311 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30125028932900 32 64

312 ASHA DEVI GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811146910 32 64

313 GOPAL DAS BAGRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30210510041124 32 64

314 VORA SURENDRAKUMAR RATILAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470005834211 32 64

315 TARUNKUMAR M PAGARIA HUF Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30311612131442 28 56

316 DHARMENDRA NANALAL AGARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207100000158388 32 64

317 VIDYA GYANCHANDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30195910029038 32 64

318 ANIL KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011810925517 32 64

319 SHARDA DEVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203140000065176 32 64

320 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30210510257907 32 64

321 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039415240002 32 64



322 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301760000344229 32 64

323 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160004932875 9 18

324 GHANSHYAM D SANGHANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320002598447 32 64

325 HASMUKHBHAI SHANKERBHAI PRAJAPATI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910100317543 20 40

326 HIREN HARSHADKUMAR MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470001790515 12 24

327 PATEL CHIRAGKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039415797217 32 64

328 RANA ALPESH BABUBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510459546 2 4

329 MAMTA YOGESHBHAI PAREKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051315250612 32 64

330 DINESH GOPALDAS BHATIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201750000083651 16 32

331 YOGESH VASANJI VIRA . Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202350000071476 32 64

332 ALPA C SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023911568572 32 64

333 Kalindi V Modi Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30009511373763 32 64

334 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201060001976670 32 64

335 MERLA NAGAMANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023911611317 32 64

336 VASUMATI MOHANLAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30127630640775 1 2

337 BRIJESHKUMAR P PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039416036178 16 32

338 HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203840001424083 32 64

339 ANU JAIN . Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090009821538 50 100

340 DIVYA RATHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203440000925761 22 44

341 DAXABEN PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410617954 32 64

342 DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS NATHVANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051311497286 32 64

343 VYAS PRAKASHCHANDRA GHANSHYAMJI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30115113154745 32 64

344 SUDHANSHU KANTILAL AMIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30132110163884 32 64

345 PRAJAPATI MUKESH NARAYANBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148540024002 17 34

346 DALPATBHAI CHIMANLAL MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30132110405175 12 24

347 JESINGBHAI RUPJIBHAI VASAVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1303870000062176 32 64

348 SWEETY PRAKASHBHAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204150000651800 32 64

349 PRABHA D Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30047642353662 32 64

350 RITU MANDELIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30032710444374 32 64

351 ASHWIN GOENKA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470001684181 32 64

352 LIPIKA DAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30026310121889 50 100

353 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202990005581017 20 40

354 VASANTHAKUMARI STEPHEN Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470005086525 100 200

355 SUNIL CHOPRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204790000004760 32 64

356 SEETA KAMLESH VASTANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177416159216 10 20

357 KAMLESH JENTIBHAI ZALA Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320011203749 20 40

358 K VAMSHI REDDY Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30429517784463 3 6

359 AJAY KUMAR KADAM Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30100610084343 32 192

360 PRAKASH CHAND JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910100460501 32 192

361 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301760000344229 32 192

362 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160004932875 9 54

363 BHADABHAI K. RAMANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410076082 20 120

364 JAYESH NANDLAL DOMADIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410426985 32 192

365 BHOGILAL J VADNAGRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320006492661 32 192

366 MAYURIBEN M RAJPARA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097411946108 32 192

367 PARESHKUMAR KISHANLAL PANDYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410388171 32 192

368 PANKAJ GROVER Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30135630038536 32 192

369 VIJAYA DAMANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202990000533299 32 192

370 ANIL KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011810925517 32 192

371 ASHA DEVI GOYAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811146910 32 192

372 SHUBHAM PAL SINGH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320009742748 2 12

373 NAYAN BIPINCHANDRA JOSHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140004022335 12 72

374 ASHVINBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAMOLIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410811150 32 192

375 MAHESHKUMAR RASIKALAL THAKKER Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30246110418798 32 192

376 OZA MUKESHKUMAR SHANTIBHAI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30034311041283 32 192

377 SURESH KUMAR JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206590000020503 20 120

378 PARESH RASIKLAL RUPARELIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301990000349787 32 192

379 MUKESH RAMESHCHANDRA NANDANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140001440795 32 192

380 RAKSHA RAJENDRA DOSHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30127630590634 32 192

381 DINESH GOPALDAS BHATIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201750000083651 16 96

382 JAYANTILAL VITHALDAS SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30216410231689 32 192

383 DELON MISQUITTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470005882304 50 300

384 SNEHLATA DHOOT Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30160410367634 32 192

385 MANOJ PURSHOTTAM SUTARIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30088814261513 32 192

386 DEVESH . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201410000013984 32 192

387 PARAMVIR SINGH CHAUHAN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204230000001188 4 24

388 VIJAY LUXMI SINDHWANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201060000797326 32 192

389 SUMIT BANSAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910102969945 32 192

390 INDU ARYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301760000021498 32 192

391 DEVANBHAI BABULAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410538609 32 192

392 PRAVINBHAI GOVINDBHAI SOLANKI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30127630677533 32 192

393 SAROJBEN RAJESHKUMAR PITRODA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410457112 32 192

394 DAXABEN PARIKH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410617954 17 102

395 RAMESH GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140001807915 32 192

396 RITA GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910103015651 32 192

397 RAJENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201770100235033 32 192

398 PRITESH AGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030099451 32 192

399 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039415240002 32 192

400 MANJU VYAS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201060001732662 1 6

401 NATHUBHAI GOVINDBHAI SONAGARA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320001154961 32 192

402 CHETANABEN J. KALOLA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097411135833 32 192



403 SANJAYBHAI CHANDULAL DOSHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30199110338408 17 102

404 ANJUBALA AMRATLAL PANDYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410110071 32 192

405 VIRALSINH D THAKOR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203210000040610 32 192

406 Kalindi V Modi Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30009511373763 32 192

407 YASEEN MALLE KHAN . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090008409591 8 48

408 SHERBAHADUR RAMAWADH YADAV Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30197510118387 1 6

409 LALITA DEVI SINGRODIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051315231028 16 96

410 K VENKATA SIVA REDDY Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30102220333315 32 192

411 KANNAMMA GURUMUTHIAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30243720065699 32 192

412 KRISHNA KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30350010008910 40 240

413 FALGUNI KUNAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208150000008815 32 192

414 KISHOR RATAN PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051312469127 24 144

415 NIRMALA KOTHARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310046217 32 192

416 ATTHE ROJA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051313286565 32 192

417 CHINNAM SRINIVASULU Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30232410872909 2 12

418 P.DINESH . . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1302590000268008 32 192

419 RITU MANDELIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30032710444374 32 192

420 PADMARANI DAS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910300141723 10 60

421 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207330000013242 12 72

422 SARITA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30070810613799 32 192

423 KINJALBEN JASHVANTBHAI BHAVSAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310678152 22 132

424 DALPATBHAI CHIMANLAL MODI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30132110405175 12 72

425 PATEL KETANKUMAR K Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023911327524 32 192

426 LKP SECURITIES LIMITED Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1100001000014352 50 300

427 SHAMVIK GLASSTECH PVT LTD Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30088814499827 32 192

428 MANOJ R AGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30133017633120 32 192

429 BHAVIN N BHAYANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30133021427275 32 192

430 MANOJ KHABIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310412052 20 120

431 SUNIL TALREJA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051311972740 12 72

432 VIRESH ARORA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208320000049307 100 600

433 MANJEET KAUR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320005893598 32 192

434 HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203840001424083 32 192

435 ABHISHEK GOYAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160027491787 7 42

436 ONJALI WADHWA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30362210005627 168 1008

437 PRIYANKA GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010710066 32 192

438 Naresh Dutt Sharma Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090001099465 10 60

439 MOHIT SAHNI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160000254111 40 240

440 SUMIT KUMAR KHANDELWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201060003024020 32 192

441 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30294310065325 1 6

442 PARDEEP KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30366310041115 32 192

443 SUMAN LATA BHATNAGAR . . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090000865741 53 318

444 RAKESH GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30155720748778 32 192

445 SHARDA DEVI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203140000065176 32 192

446 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30210510257907 32 192

447 TARA CHAND AGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201410100024855 10 60

448 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030441186 32 192

449 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301760000571244 32 192

450 N G SUTHAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051314912005 32 192

451 RAJUBHAI ZAVERABHAI KATUDIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204440000145759 32 192

452 FAKHRUDDIN ABEDIN KHASWALA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30199110230850 32 192

453 RUSHABH R SANGHAVI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30133020014335 32 192

454 JIGNA NIRAV SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510760463 32 192

455 PRADHYUMNA. CHHOTALAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1302310000019294 32 192

456 KESANA SWARAJYA LAKSHMI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30102220573818 15 90

457 JAY BHAGWAN AGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30137210171865 12 72

458 SUVENDU PAUL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203410000195485 50 300

459 RAJENDRA GORDHANDAS ZALA (HUF) Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204200000178751 32 192

460 GAURAV EKNATH HARPALE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160001248477 15 90

461 VISHAKHA JAY ADWANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1303580000048034 32 192

462 GOPAL DAS BAGRI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30210510041124 32 192

463 ARUN ABRAHAM Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160003763220 400 2400

464 STUTI JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051323160385 32 192

465 SANDEEP TANEJA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30094010404606 2 12

466 SANCHIT BHANDARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051385521944 5 30

467 STRATEGIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090004990015 5 30

468 ASHWIN GOENKA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470001684181 32 192

469 PRATEEK MODI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30289810038913 47 282

470 VIPULKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30413110009622 32 192

471 SHYAM BABU GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030446592 32 192

472 DINESH KUMAR MITTAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203350002369970 6 36

473 SHILPA BAGARIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30264610103268 32 192

474 ABHISHEK . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203230000781498 5 30

475 GURPREET SINGH CHADHA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30086110169319 32 192

476 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30036021761645 32 192

477 MAMATA NIRANJAN JAGTAP Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30133018163944 32 192

478 RASHMI KESHAV MHASKE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201330000741511 25 150

479 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201060001976670 32 192

480 DAYAL PRASAD M Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320003285071 5 30

481 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30302860077072 10 60

482 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205200000001821 32 192

483 LIPIKA DAS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30026310121889 50 300



484 SUNIL KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600000155570 10 60

485 SHREYAS MAHESHWARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310372726 32 192

486 KHUSHBOO BOORAD Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320011675970 6 36

487 DARSHANABEN B VAKHARIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203440000949831 32 192

488 CHETNA U GORASIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201070000489431 32 192

489 VORA SURENDRAKUMAR RATILAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470005834211 32 192

490 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203510000193370 32 192

491 JALPAN JAYKRISHNA SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207020000000762 20 120

492 DHARMIK UMESHBHAI PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207020001054991 23 138

493 HARSHARAN KAUR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30155721226422 16 96

494 ANKURIKA GOYAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236510505703 32 192

495 SHATRUGHAN DAS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30302858391458 12 72

496 DIPIN MATHUR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30021413623684 32 192

497 NAND LAL ARORA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177414078108 6 36

498 POONAM SINGHVI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320002157058 32 192

499 CHANDRIKABEN N. DAGLI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097411335615 32 192

500 SUBHKARAN RIDHKARAN JAMMARH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30229310075463 100 600

501 SUDHANSHU KANTILAL AMIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30132110163884 32 192

502 PRAJAPATI MUKESH NARAYANBHAI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148540024002 17 102

503 KHUSHBOO GHANSHYAM PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090002374476 32 192

504 HIREN HARSHADKUMAR MODI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470001790515 12 72

505 MAMTA YOGESHBHAI PAREKH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051315250612 32 192

506 DIMPLE JIGNESHKUMAR WANKAWALA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204310000022027 59 354

507 VIRAJ KIRAN KUDALKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30021414062947 30 180

508 KARTHIKEYAN B Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30163760009476 10 60

509 MANOJ SHARMA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202300000579172 22 132

510 MANJU GIRIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177414724771 9 54

511 DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS NATHVANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051311497286 32 192

512 BHIKHCHAND BHIMRAJ SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30305210230435 32 192

513 VYAS PRAKASHCHANDRA GHANSHYAMJI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30115113154745 32 192

514 SAPNA YOGESH AGRAWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320001141593 32 192

515 KALPESHKUMAR T PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320003456768 20 120

516 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDRAKANT DAVE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30127630568923 32 192

517 NILESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI MAKWANA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30220111197668 25 150

518 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204440000193687 32 192

519 JESINGBHAI RUPJIBHAI VASAVA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1303870000062176 32 192

520 SUNIL CHOPRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204790000004760 32 192

521 MOHIT ARORA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160001378513 32 192

522 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204580000062261 32 192

523 ASHOK MAGANLAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204520000003707 31 186

524 PRAKASH CHATURBHUJ KHANCHANDANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202700000049546 54 324

525 SHITAL VINOD BHALA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201370000390729 32 192

526 SUDERSHAN GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010305476 32 192

527 MILAN AGGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30366310061097 32 192

528 OM PARKASH MUKESH KUMAR (HUF) Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30282210446201 20 120

529 MANPREET GULRI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30362210021848 128 768

530 CHETAN CHOPRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208180005851124 8 48

531 BALWINDER KAUR . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090009549747 50 300

532 PURAN MAL AGRAWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811689902 22 132

533 SARITA KARANPURIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140003369204 32 192

534 PREKSHA JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1304140008055747 32 192

535 KUSUM . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206850000122800 32 192

536 MUKESH KUMAR GUNJAN KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510946543 32 192

537 KANTABEN C PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204280000049521 10 60

538 SWEETY PRAKASHBHAI SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204150000651800 32 192

539 SURENDRA JAGANNATH GHAGARE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30267933398079 30 180

540 PARUL KETAN GANDHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203440000224206 31 186

541 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30045080400703 32 192

542 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203680000041561 22 132

543 BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201640000056765 32 192

544 AKHILA MATHUR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160004428224 50 300

545 LOVNEET PURI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010072063 32 192

546 KHUSHBU KHATI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910102265604 32 192

547 POONAM . . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090007299651 32 192

548 SAURABH JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30371910097484 215 1290

549 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202990005581017 20 120

550 RAHUL RAJESHBHAI CHAVDIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207020000544239 32 192

551 RATHOD VIJAYKUMAR NANDLAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201330000972801 32 192

552 KAMLESH JENTIBHAI ZALA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320011203749 20 120

553 NYASA KEYUR DASADIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203230000818491 32 192

554 ABHINAV SWAROOP Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160023781387 1 6

555 RUPESH KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010797370 32 192

556 LAVEEN RAMRAKHIYANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160012021947 2 12

557 SATYANARAYAN CHHIPA HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206850000107917 32 192

558 SANKET NARENDRA JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510846417 2 12

559 BHUMIKA TEJAS SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206720000031289 16 96

560 PALAK THAKKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30308510036043 25 150

561 PRANCHI M MEHTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204150000338453 20 120

562 PRIYANK AMBRISH KAPADIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202000000424297 32 192

563 MANISH KUMAR SARAF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203330000199301 32 192

564 RATAN LAL & SONS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206900000014992 32 192



565 AAYUSHI M MULCHANDANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201800000419621 32 192

566 NITIN K BORICHA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201910100905229 16 96

567 SEETA KAMLESH VASTANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177416159216 10 60

568 SANDHYA MITTAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090006259112 32 192

569 ARJUN SOOD Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320005476141 32 192

570 MUKESH VERMA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160014877441 10 60

571 PRITHVI GOEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30078110143159 32 192

572 MUKESHKUMAR RAMSEVAK PAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327080033745 32 192

573 ARUNESH PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010756860 32 192

574 PALAK ROHIT BANGAD Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30160411734966 21 126

575 DOONGARCHAND RAKESH KUMAR (HUF) Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204150001228116 32 192

576 RAHUL AMIT SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30160411513128 32 192

577 BHARAT SHANTILAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051310205018 32 192

578 RAJU DIWAKAR KAPHLE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160003913899 11 66

579 ABDUL SUKKUR BARBHUIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010937647 10 60

580 NARENDRA AMBALAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510021652 1 6

581 KIRAN NARENDRAKUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510226662 2 12

582 CHAUHAN ANANT A Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051322057598 32 192

583 PRATEEK MOTILALJI RATHI HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090001725688 32 192

584 MANJU JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010881844 32 192

585 K VAMSHI REDDY Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30429517784463 3 18

586 TANU JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010592847 32 192

587 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30267930653224 32 192

588 ROSHAN RAJU MORE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160025525092 2 12

589 BHAVI KHEMANT NANDU . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090008337951 20 120

590 CHAITANYA BHAGWAN JAITEKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208180006437641 106 636

591 MOHITA RATHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090004464894 32 192

592 SATYA SRINIVAS SRIKANTI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051313471814 25 150

593 DEEKSHIT SRAVANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177418919514 32 192

594 A R AGGARWAL AND SONS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811155566 30 180

595 DIPESH DINESHBHAI RUPANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30226914228646 74 444

596 KANIKA KHURANA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010773856 32 192

597 ATUL VERMA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160000064139 5 30

598 SWASTIK MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202540000375663 1 6

599 VEENA KUMARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236510199007 32 192

600 RUCHITA GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002779370 1 6

601 AVIRAL SARAN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30133021431863 32 192

602 NEERAJ SINGH BHADAURIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160000050755 32 192

603 KIRITKUMAR N. DAVE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30199110743664 338 2028

604 YOGESH HIMATLAL GOHIL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30131321688471 32 192

605 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030156516 32 192

606 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30169610383310 32 192

607 PREETI VIJAY BILALA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1303580000015952 32 192

608 MANSI VIHAR GADGIL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1303580000037442 32 192

609 ADITYA NAGPAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010741321 32 192

610 AMIT DABAS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010900255 560 3360

611 KAVITA AGGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30366310061110 32 192

612 VINOD U KANUNGA HUF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320000686642 32 192

613 KIRAN CHAMPAKLAL KOTHARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010940005 40 240

614 NISHABEN JATINKUMAR PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160004162888 9 54

615 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207710000025636 7 42

616 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207020001842453 1 6

617 SHITAL ACHRATLAL SHETH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204150000872434 32 192

618 KUMAR ALOK SHUBHAM Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010326138 12 72

619 TUSHAR MANOHAR GOVEKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470009622282 6 36

620 SUMIT KUMAR AGGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811012026 17 102

621 HARSH BALA SACHDEV Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010819388 32 192

622 MADAN LAL GIRDHAR HUF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30236511096885 32 192

623 SIDDHESH SHARMA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051382974451 2 12

624 SARITA BATRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160003600004 32 192

625 MANJU MAHESHWARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023913308183 32 192

626 MANSUKHLAL MARVANIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097410729996 32 192

627 RAJAN BHAILALBHAI ZAVERI HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204840000249009 32 192

628 LAVEEN RAMRAKHIYANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30226914108486 3 18

629 ANSHUL KOTHARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206070000043511 10 60

630 MITESHKUMAR KISHOREKUMAR HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203230001498654 32 192

631 JAINEL PARAS SANANDIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30357510110178 32 192

632 JIGNESH KANUBHAI CHAVADIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207020000546941 32 192

633 SUNNY RAJUBHAI CHAVDIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207020000543497 32 192

634 HARSHAD C KUNDARIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470006634889 32 192

635 PALAK THAKKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30308510007233 26 156

636 MANJEET PRABHULAL KAPADIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010006737 32 192

637 MOHIT GOYAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160008784740 3 18

638 POONAM SACHDEV Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011810901630 32 192

639 SAMEER RASTOGI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010741549 32 192

640 GAUTAM BISHT Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160008542573 32 192

641 ALKA KHANDELWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002782533 32 192

642 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204720002905814 32 192

643 RAKHI KHATRI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206850000146429 32 192

644 RAJENDRAKUMAR DHINGARMAL HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203230001552622 32 192

645 ANITA DEVI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30160410154764 10 60



646 MALAY KANTI CHAKRABORTI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208180000514322 2 12

647 NILIMA NIDHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160001099176 21 126

648 RAKESH R PRAJAPATI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002677013 75 450

649 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30199111206314 5 30

650 KANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090005352021 32 192

651 KIRIT AMBALAL PATEL ( HUF ) . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090006165385 32 192

652 ROHITKUMAR SAHA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090003556175 32 192

653 DIVYA RATHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203440000925761 22 132

654 RICKSON MORRIS RODRICKS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160010281520 1 6

655 VASANT MADHAV KAMATH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051321748003 20 120

656 ANJALI VIJAY GANDHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1206420003469942 32 192

657 CHETAN MARUTI BHAGAT Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201330001594699 9 54

658 SHAILA SHRIRAM PATIL . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090011932738 114 684

659 GULABRAO NAMDEORAO BACHHAV Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051381166893 16 96

660 NIVRUTTI SHRIDHAR KOLHE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202990005875806 20 120

661 SANYA HEMNANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201700000294309 32 192

662 MUNEER AHMED SHAIK Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160018965268 40 240

663 SUNIL KUMAR PODDAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30032710602312 32 192

664 RAMESH NATWARLAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010777913 32 192

665 DINESH GHEWARCHAND JAIN HUF . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202890001462330 32 192

666 VIRAL PRADIP DESAI HUF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30311612684641 32 192

667 SANJAY SHANKAR SUVARNA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203000000762088 1 6

668 SHAH JAGRUTI DINESH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051311602590 32 192

669 KEDAR MADHAV UKIDVE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002665831 19 114

670 AMEESHA MANOJ ADATIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320014729103 32 192

671 PRITAM NEMICHAND JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160002387842 32 192

672 HARGOVIND PANACHAND DESAI HUF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202970000153875 32 192

673 KEYUR A SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002534295 126 756

674 TARUNKUMAR M PAGARIA HUF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30311612131442 28 168

675 KUSHAL DILIPKUMAR JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160021646124 4 24

676 AVDESH CHAND AGARWAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160003521982 1 6

677 PRASHANT BANERJEE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203760000207171 11 66

678 SOUMYA GHOSH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010796369 32 192

679 NAVARASU EKANATHAN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203600002930372 32 192

680 NITYAM THAKURIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160005339112 40 240

681 UTTAM VASANTRAO JADHAV Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160006361566 46 276

682 DARSHANA CHIRAG SHUKLA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010822488 32 192

683 KIRIT AMBALAL PATEL . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090006158481 32 192

684 ANUBHAV BIPIN RASTOGI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160002042747 7 42

685 ALKA HASMUKH THAKKAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203330000856097 32 192

686 MADHAV V UKIDVE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051380694025 27 162

687 DEEPAK MARAPPA POOJARY Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160010981930 4 24

688 SACHIN KUMAR SINHA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30216410546906 261 1566

689 NELLORE RADHAKRISHNA REDDY Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30102220967348 61 366

690 ABHAY SINGH BHARAKTIYA . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090012016282 145 870

691 VIJAY N S Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010509006 32 192

692 SHINY GEORGE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30163741845496 150 900

693 NIRBHOY SINGH BAID Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204470007517819 27 162

694 ABHAY KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051320707793 32 192

695 JOSEPH STEVENPETER DSOUZA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208180000035116 37 222

696 THANUJA PRIYADARSINI C Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30163741603760 1 6

697 MANU SHASTRY C R Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30051313946916 313 1878

698 DILIP KUMAR BOHRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30177418128563 1 6

699 VAISHALI BALKRISHNA BONDRE Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160002929519 32 192

700 JAWAHAR LAL KATARIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30112715746356 32 192

701 SUJIT MANNA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160009591574 10 60

702 BIDISHA RAKSHIT . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205380000014042 32 192

703 ALKA PATNI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30264610098054 32 192

704 SANKAR TEWARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208180005303375 2 12

705 SANJAY PARMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30011811097510 32 192

706 DIPTI VYAS Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30167010017604 32 192

707 DHARAM DAS KESWANI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30270020275122 32 192

708 DIVYA AMITBHAI JOSHI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1301990000129608 32 192

709 PARULBEN PRAGNESHKUMAR SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30148510275793 32 192

710 MRUDULA AJAYKUMAR PANDYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30034310621577 32 192

711 UDAYAN MADHUSUDAN BRAHMBHATT Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30246110282412 10 60

712 MUKUL DWARKAPRASAD SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204440000141735 10 60

713 PANNA BHARAT KHOKHRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201130000035386 32 192

714 ABHA N SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203510000037637 15 90

715 RIDDHI RAJU SUCHAK Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202890000513364 32 192

716 YOGESH VASANJI VIRA . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202350000071476 32 192

717 ALPA C SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023911568572 32 192

718 MANISH DWARKADAS MAHESHWARI Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202300000386853 32 192

719 PHANI KUMAR GUDIVADA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023913529734 32 192

720 EDWARD D SOUZA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023912724017 50 300

721 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30125028932900 32 192

722 SNOWTEMP VYAPAAR PVT LTD Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1205900000040884 265 1590

723 JINAL SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320011109199 32 192

724 LAJ . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204670000013139 32 192

725 TARAMANI JAIN Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30116030047457 32 192

726 PIYUSH RAMESHCHANDRA THAKER (HUF) Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203500001369599 32 192



727 BRIJESHKUMAR P PATEL Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30039416036178 16 96

728 DHARMENDRA ZUNZABHAI DHAMELIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1202890000262859 32 192

729 RIMPLE BABULAL SHAH . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204150000039737 32 192

730 ASHOK MAGANLAL SHAH - HUF Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1204520000082347 1 6

731 DHEERAJ KUKREJA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30310810192304 32 192

732 RAJESH DAYALAL DOMADIA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010305319 187 1122

733 SWATI . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1207550000015591 4 24

734 SANJAY KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1208160001524068 5 30

735 RAJESH KUMAR Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320011224288 31 186

736 SHITALBEN BHAVESHBHAI SHETH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30097412075950 32 192

737 KRISHNABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI RABADIYA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1203320011451761 32 192

738 VORA JYOTI JITENDRA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30226913384486 32 192

739 LAXMICHAND C SHAH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30164510179292 32 192

740 MODI JAYESH D Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30327010345184 32 192

741 RANJANA K PATEL . Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 1201090006154508 32 192

742 JAGDISH DASHARTH SINGH Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30311610781320 10 60

743 PACHORKAR POOJA SANDIP Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30023916217131 27 162

744 ACHAL SHARDA Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30198310956019 32 192

745 MALA K Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30311612264411 15 90

746 Binod Kumar Agarwal Second Interim Dividend For The Year 2019-20 IN30297810191918 10 60

JAGDISH CHANDRA HEDA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30116030093013 32 48

GEETA KHANDELWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201410100038281 32 48

MURARI LAL CHALNA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1207080000006243 12 18

DEEPAKKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201090003388079 32 48

RIDDHI RAJU SUCHAK Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1202890000513364 32 48

ALPA C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30023911568572 32 48

747 EDWARD D SOUZA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30023912724017 50 75

748 KANNAMMA GURUMUTHIAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30243720065699 32 48

749 CHANDRAN C K . Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1202390000207395 600 900

750 ANKURIKA GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30236510505703 32 48

751 SARALA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30078110093744 100 150

752 SHARDA DEVI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203140000065176 32 48

753 YOGESH VASANJI VIRA . Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1202350000071476 32 48

754 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201060001976670 32 48

755 DAYAL PRASAD M Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320003285071 5 7.5

756 ABDUL JALEEL V K Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1202980000155512 1 1.5

757 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30125028932900 32 48

758 PARESHBHAI M MANIYAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201320000826406 32 48

759 SARITA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30070810613799 32 48

760 SHYAM BABU GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30116030446592 32 48

761 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204580000062261 32 48

762 RAJENDRA AMRATLAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30258210049019 16 24

763 VEENA KUMARI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30236510199007 7 10.5

764 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160039077483 40 60

765 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30199111206314 5 7.5

766 MUKUND TUKARAM GAVADE Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208180020864368 30 45

767 PARDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30366310041115 32 48

768 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30045080400703 32 48

769 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30116030156516 32 48

770 MANISH CHANDULAL SANGHAVI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30133019760729 32 48

771 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30169610383310 32 48

772 GURBACHAN SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30011811025719 22 33

773 NIRAV RAJESHBHAI PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30021421006822 90 135

774 NIRAV VINODCHANDRA SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30098210409240 32 48

775 PRAVIN KESHAVLAL SHAH . Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1205890000007744 32 48

776 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30018311616618 32 48

777 AJAY KUMAR KADAM Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30100610084343 32 48

778 KIRAN PIPALIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30097410565264 32 48

779 ASHOK R JAISWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320002469615 32 48

780 ASHOK GIRIYA PAWASKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30023911583713 32 48

781 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1205200000001821 32 48

782 SHIMLA DEVI GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201410100012058 7 10.5

783 RAJESH JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1202920000103870 32 48

784 SUMEET JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30342021070685 7 10.5

785 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30294310065325 1 1.5

786 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204440000193687 32 48

787 PHANI KUMAR GUDIVADA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30023913529734 32 48

788 R SOMASUNDARAM Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30039415629347 3 4.5

789 VINODBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320001796028 32 48

790 SANGITA DAGA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30210510239068 32 48

791 PAWAN TANAY SAHU Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160013041380 28 42

792 AMIT HADA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201060500049602 7 10.5

793 VORA JYOTI JITENDRA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30226913384486 32 48

794 PRITESH AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30116030099451 32 48

795 SUDHANSHU KANTILAL AMIN Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30132110163884 32 48

796 SHILA HARU DAS Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30051316134323 32 48

797 RAMESH P GAJANI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30047642934259 32 43

798 PARUL KETAN GANDHI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203440000224206 31 46.5

799 SHAILENDRA PORWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204470003865748 50 75

800 RAMA DINESHBHAI SHABHAYA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30097412153000 32 48

801 MEHUL VINODKUMAR PRAJAPATI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204470007544982 32 48



802 DILIPKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1301670000055697 60 90

803 Jay Pravin Shah Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203330000036968 10 15

804 VINEETA BISHT Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160021225366 3 4.5

805 KARTIK BHATIA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204470008407807 100 150

806 MOHIT BALI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30078110146108 10 15

807 RAMANEE KINJAL BHADABHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30097411503633 20 30

808 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201980000257741 17 25.5

809 CHANDANMAL MANEKCHAND SETHIA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320011441814 32 48

810 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1207710000041863 32 48

811 MARY THOMAS Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160011594137 400 600

812 ALKA PATNI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30264610098054 32 48

813 ARCHNA RASTOGI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30021412483406 32 48

814 Seema Khichi Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320024159465 20 30

815 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204150000619418 10 15

816 YASHWANT JAYANTILAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30177420234473 32 48

817 ARUNKUMAR SHANKARLAL PRAJAPATI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30164510039636 32 48

818 HIREN PRAVINBHAI LATHIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320007554271 25 37.5

819 A S IYER CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201090005495219 213 287.5

820 SIVA PRIYA SIVARAJ Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160030007044 19 28.5

821 UMA JHA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201910300091951 32 48

822 PANKAJ GROVER Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30135630038536 32 48

823 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30116030441186 32 48

824 MANJU VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201060001732662 1 1.5

825 MAYURIBEN M RAJPARA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30097411946108 32 48

826 DEVANBHAI BABULAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30097410538609 32 48

827 ANJUBALA AMRATLAL PANDYA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30097410110071 32 48

828 PRAKASH T KUNDALIA (HUF) . Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201750000436302 32 43

829 ARCHANA KRISHNA GIRI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204920000416741 6 9

830 N R NARESHA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320038200834 80 120

831 SHUBHAM NANDKUMAR BOBADE Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160087682261 25 37.5

832 MITHLESH UIKEY Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208180006648778 1 1.5

833 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30267930653224 32 48

834 SRIRAM A SUBRAMANIAN Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201090023914448 113 169.5

835 SHUBHRATA GHOSH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208180012160006 19 28.5

836 RISHABH MEWAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160054635668 1 1.5

837 HIMANSHU JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203660000267180 32 48

838 PARAS SHETH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30051385710204 13 19.5

839 SAUMYA MAHESH MORAKHIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1206140000161326 32 48

840 PRITESH PRANLALBHAI THAKKAR HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320007437696 32 43

841 PRATIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160030757231 91 136.5

842 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1207710000025636 7 10.5

843 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1207020001842453 1 1.5

844 DAMINI DHAVAL JARIWALA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208160060589053 2 3

845 RANJAN DILIP SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204170000011576 17 25.5

846 RAMPRASAD KHUBCHAND AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203670000002725 30 45

847 SANDEEP GUNVANTRAI RATHOD Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30247040258599 15 22.5

848 TAPAN PRITAM DOBHADA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208870010790689 4 6

849 SOHAN LAL CHANDAK Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30210510774974 8 12

850 SANTOSH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208750000006984 30 45

851 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30302860077072 10 15

852 ANJU VAID Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203660000042362 32 48

853 YOUGRAJ GEBILAL SURTI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30164510143749 32 48

854 GOPAL DAS BAGRI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30210510041124 32 48

855 EKTA SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320070306040 13 19.5

856 LAXMICHAND C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30164510179292 32 48

857 NARENDRA LAXMISHANKER MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30311612263994 12 18

858 KANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201090005352021 17 25.5

859 ROHITKUMAR SAHA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201090003556175 32 48

860 DEBASIS DEY Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320045988980 1 1.5

861 RUSHABH R SANGHAVI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30133020014335 32 48

862 SHYAM KANAKMAL GANDHI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30021433075751 1 1.5

863 DEVANAND MISHRA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1208870003895814 11 16.5

864 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30021433084630 10 15

865 SHAH JAGRUTI DINESH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30051311602590 32 48

866 MAHESH ANANDRAO PANDEKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30021434662357 2 3

867 Krishna Devi Mimani Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30297810337738 32 48

868 SANJAY PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30011811097510 32 48

869 LOVKESH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204470003464303 1 1.5

870 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1301760000571244 32 48

871 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RAVAL Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1601010000071516 32 48

872 VIRAJ KIRAN KUDALKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30021414062947 30 45

873 K VENKATA SIVA REDDY Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30102220333315 32 48

874 MERLA NAGAMANI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30023911611317 32 48

875 VETCHA SEKHAR HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203320000709139 10 13

876 KARTHIKEYAN B Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30163760009476 15 22.5

877 NIRBHAY SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 IN30429550770140 15 17.5

878 HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203840001424083 32 48

879 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204720002905814 32 48

880 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1202990005581017 20 30

881 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1203510000193370 32 48

882 NIYATI NIHAR JOSHI Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1204210000023974 6 9



883 PANKAJ SODHANI (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2020-2021 1201130000654212 32 43

884 SANJAY PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30011811097510 32 40

885 ANIL KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30011810925517 32 40

886 ASHA D SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30177414101539 20 25

887 MANJU VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201060001732662 1 1.25

888 ASHOK R JAISWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320002469615 32 40

889 KALPANA CHAMPALAL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30021414096353 20 25

890 PRAKASH T KUNDALIA (HUF) . Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201750000436302 32 36

891 TAURO JOHN JOSEPH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30051313169062 15 18.75

892 R SOMASUNDARAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30039415629347 3 3.75

893 V KRISHNASAMY Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30226912654548 20 25

894 waqar mehdi abdi Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30070810819878 1 1.25

895 AMIT S GANDHI (HUF) Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203000000080278 32 36

896 GITA S SIVAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30051310515067 2 2.5

897 SADHANABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA GANDHI . Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204150000170177 25 31.25

898 GOPAL DAS BAGRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30210510041124 32 40

899 SANGITA DAGA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30210510239068 32 40

900 MINAL AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870038308843 80 100

901 GURBACHAN SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30011811025719 22 27.5

902 NUTAN CHATURVEDI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870013874862 41 51.25

903 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30294310065325 1 1.25

904 AMIT KUMAR VERMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870023407724 25 31.25

905 AJAY KUMAR KADAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30100610084343 32 40

906 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1301760000571244 32 40

907 RAJIV RANJAN ARVIND PRASAD SINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1304140001587385 15 18.75

908 ROHIT M SHETH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30074910175892 32 40

909 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201060001976670 32 40

910 DAYAL PRASAD M Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320003285071 5 6.25

911 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30302860077072 10 12.5

912 DIPTI VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30167010017604 32 40

913 BIMAL KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1202420100206667 75 93.75

914 TRILOK SINGH MANGLIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201330000149739 20 25

915 DIVYA AMITBHAI JOSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1301990000129608 32 40

916 DEVANBHAI BABULAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30097410538609 32 40

917 SUDHANSHU KANTILAL AMIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30132110163884 32 40

918 PARUL KETAN GANDHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203440000224206 31 38.75

919 SUNIL TALREJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30051311972740 16 20

920 SUNITA PALI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204720009502710 5 6.25

921 MOHAMMED NISHAD PK Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30051318438992 42 52.5

922 AWADHESH KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201060600035159 4 5

923 HATIMBHAI YUSUFALI BHARMAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30097412057427 32 40

924 PRAMATHA RANJAN HALDER Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1205320000041874 60 75

925 ANJALI CHATURVEDI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320093755683 1 1.25

926 VIJAY KUMAR UPADHYAYA (HUF) Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30154950322759 10 10.5

927 PALAK THAKKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30308510036043 25 31.25

928 KIRTI RAJESH JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208160055077170 2 2.5

929 MANOJ KUMAR DEWANGAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208180009228460 9 11.25

930 ANKURIKA GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30236510505703 32 40

931 YOGESH VASANJI VIRA . Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1202350000071476 32 40

932 PRAKASH ASSAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30021413201313 32 40

933 KARVY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30247040244687 32 36

934 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204720002905814 32 40

935 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1202990005581017 20 25

936 LAXMICHAND C SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30164510179292 32 40

937 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1207020001842453 1 1.25

938 SAMIRA A CHOCOLATEWALA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203600002329403 55 68.75

939 JIMMY CHUNGATH JACOB Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320003890241 10 12.5

940 ABDUL JALEEL V K Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1202980000155512 1 1.25

941 ASHWIN GOENKA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204470001684181 32 40

942 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1205200000001821 32 40

943 JAI SHANKAR SINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30039412740875 18 22.5

944 AMAN KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870080422865 25 31.25

945 RATAN LAL & SONS Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1206900000014992 32 36

946 AMIT HADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201060500049602 7 8.75

947 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201980000257741 17 21.25

948 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203510000193370 32 40

949 KANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201090005352021 17 21.25

950 SENTHILKUMAR K Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30136410046213 3 3.75

951 ARUN KOHLI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30023912891238 100 125

952 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30039415240002 32 40

953 BHARATKUMAR NAGARDAS PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204470004826982 7 8.75

954 PHANI KUMAR GUDIVADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30023913529734 32 40

955 CHILUKURI LAKSHMANA RAO Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30232410292293 10 12.5

956 MERLA NAGAMANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30023911611317 32 40

957 CHANDRA PRAKASH VASWANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30116030205403 32 40

958 MOHIT BALI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30078110146108 10 12.5

959 ANUJ SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203660000317904 50 62.5

960 JAYA BALAN T K Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30089610370549 2 2.5

961 ABHILASH G NATH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30051312281632 5 6.25

962 SHAKIL AZIZBHAI GORWALA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201700000219015 10 12.5

963 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30169610383310 32 40



964 PREETI . Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208180023095292 17 21.25

965 VIKAS SETHIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201210100854046 6 7.5

966 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30199111206314 5 6.25

967 AKHIL CHAKINAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208160074740858 15 18.75

968 NAGARAJA B Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30177418674139 28 35

969 SANDEEP GUNVANTRAI RATHOD Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30247040258599 15 18.75

970 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208180072226111 10 12.5

971 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1207710000041863 32 40

972 MUKUND TUKARAM GAVADE Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208180020864368 30 37.5

973 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30267930653224 32 40

974 SIVA PRIYA SIVARAJ Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208160030007044 45 56.25

975 VIMAL TONY BABU Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208180015044207 2 2.5

976 SARLA DEVI BENANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30077310221948 32 40

977 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1207710000025636 7 8.75

978 SHARVIL SAMPAT Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1201090005613899 150 187.5

979 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870005384454 1 1.25

980 PARDEEP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30366310041115 32 40

981 SARALA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30078110093744 100 125

982 ADITYA SRIVASTAV Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870059165249 12 15

983 MANOJBHAI MAHIPATBHAI VORA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30097410815062 32 40

984 VASANTBHAI GANDALAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204710000014761 32 36

985 K SASIDHARAN ADIYODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30429510227839 10 12.5

986 SUBBARAMAIAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30023910901395 10 12.5

987 SATYA NARAYAN DHAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30177412179586 27 33.75

988 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30125028932900 32 40

989 SUDHIR RAMAYAN KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870010145659 3 3.75

990 SUMEET JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30342021070685 3 3.75

991 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204580000062261 32 40

992 PRIYA SANKET GUNDECHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1302190000142493 32 40

993 MANOHAR DUDWANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870003137381 17 21.25

994 KRISHNA . Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208160068962752 33 41.25

995 BANTI KUMAR MIRDHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208180084391098 5 6.25

996 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204150000619418 10 12.5

997 MAHENDRA JAGNNATH CHAVAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870076128159 2 2.5

998 LOVKESH KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204470003464303 10 12.5

999 VIVEK SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208160078383909 3 3.75

1000 DEEPAK KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30294310039192 100 125

1001 MAYURIBEN M RAJPARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30097411946108 32 40

1002 MEMAN SABINABEN ASIFBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30226913192656 68 85

1003 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30036021761645 32 40

1004 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204440000193687 32 40

1005 PATEL KETANKUMAR K Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30023911327524 32 40

1006 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30045080400703 32 40

1007 S KARTHIKEYAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204720010752749 8 10

1008 MAHAMMAD KHALID Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870001371863 18 22.5

1009 DEVANAND MISHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208870003895814 11 13.75

1010 DILIPKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1301670000055697 60 75

1011 HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203840001424083 32 40

1012 EKTA SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320070306040 13 16.25

1013 DEEPAK SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320083975365 4 5

1014 DEVANGKUMAR JAYANTILAL JOSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320069911407 10 12.5

1015 HIREN PRAVINBHAI LATHIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203320007554271 25 31.25

1016 ARCHANA KRISHNA GIRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1204920000416741 1 1.25

1017 SRIDHAR B P Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 IN30169611189599 32 40

1018 AKHILA KOTTHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1208160056789528 1 1.25

1019 PRADEEP GUMASTE Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1203600002060783 8 10

1020 SANJOY MALLICK Interim Dividend For The Year 2021-22 1202420001060304 2 2.5

1021 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30294310065325 1 1.75

1022 YASH PAL SACHDEV Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021413841907 326 570.5

1023 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1301760000571244 32 56

1024 MEMAN SABINABEN ASIFBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30226913192656 68 119

1025 SWEETY PRAKASHBHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204150000651800 32 56

1026 MANOJ KHABIA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30198310412052 20 35

1027 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30302860077072 10 17.5

1028 DEVANAND MISHRA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870003895814 11 19.25

1029 SOHAM BHASKER GANDHI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1302080000321777 32 56

1030 ANKURIKA GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30236510505703 32 56

1031 ADITYA SRIVASTAV Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870059165249 12 21

1032 KHUSHBOO HEMANTKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201090002374476 32 56

1033 PARUL KETAN GANDHI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1206140000863471 31 54.25

1034 PRAKASH ASSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021413201313 32 56

1035 PHANI KUMAR GUDIVADA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30023913529734 32 56

1036 ABDUL JALEEL V K Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1202980000155512 1 1.75

1037 SUDHIR RAMAYAN KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870010145659 2 3.5

1038 TAPAN PRITAM DOBHADA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870010790689 4 7

1039 SARALA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30078110093744 100 175

1040 TRILOK SINGH MANGLIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201330000149739 20 35

1041 DEVANBHAI BABULAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30097410538609 32 56

1042 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30045080400703 32 56

1043 TAURO JOHN JOSEPH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30051313169062 21 36.75

1044 DAYAL PRASAD M Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320003285071 5 8.75



1045 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30125028932900 32 56

1046 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30169610383310 32 56

1047 SANGITA DAGA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30210510239068 32 56

1048 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30018311616618 32 56

1049 SUMITRA THAKUR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320000731154 12 21

1050 SHARDA DEVI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203140000065176 32 56

1051 MANJU VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201060001732662 1 1.75

1052 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30036021761645 32 56

1053 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204440000193687 32 56

1054 LALIT PRAMOD BANSODE Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320001328827 27 47.25

1055 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201060001976670 32 56

1056 SHAILENDRA PORWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204470003865748 50 87.5

1057 RADHA DEVI SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201060500083019 32 56

1058 SUKH SAGAR AGGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30302835876392 32 56

1059 NUTAN CHATURVEDI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870013874862 41 71.75

1060 VIJAY KUMAR UPADHYAYA (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30154950322759 10 15.5

1061 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160039077483 40 70

1062 PALAK THAKKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30308510036043 25 43.75

1063 PRATIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160030757231 60 105

1064 PRADIP BASTIMAL CHOPRA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201750000017309 20 35

1065 SANDEEP GUNVANTRAI RATHOD Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30247040258599 15 26.25

1066 DILIPKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1301670000055697 60 105

1067 AMBEREEN GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201090030773682 684 1197

1068 RITESH VERMA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208180000024471 10 17.5

1069 TEJAL JAGDISHKUMAR MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1207020000957292 32 56

1070 HARIBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204470009894153 32 56

1071 RUSHABH R SANGHAVI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30133020014335 32 56

1072 RUSHI DEVRAO TANDALE Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204470014778748 2 3.5

1073 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30267930653224 32 56

1074 MURUGESAN ELAMATHI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208940000067771 50 87.5

1075 RAJIV RANJAN ARVIND PRASAD SINHA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1304140001587385 15 26.25

1076 ASHOK R JAISWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320002469615 32 56

1077 PRASHANT PARMANAND PAMANI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30246110156547 32 56

1078 VIPUL RAVJIBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204310000037844 7 12.25

1079 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1205200000001821 32 56

1080 SARITA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30070810613799 32 56

1081 YOUGRAJ GEBILAL SURTI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30164510143749 32 56

1082 HIMANSHU JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203660000267180 32 56

1083 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1202990005581017 20 35

1084 ANIL KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011810925517 32 56

1085 waqar mehdi abdi Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30070810819878 2 3.5

1086 MURARI LAL CHALNA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1207080000006243 12 21

1087 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1301760000344229 32 56

1088 RAMESHBHAI NAVALBHAI GUSANI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30097410681262 32 56

1089 ALPA C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30023911568572 32 56

1090 GANESH KUMAR SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320000777324 20 35

1091 PINKESH MANSUKHLAL PAREKH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320000647351 32 56

1092 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011830156516 32 56

1093 VARUN DWIVEDI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30051380414708 32 56

1094 EKTA SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320070306040 13 22.75

1095 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203510000193370 32 56

1096 LAXMICHAND C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30164510179292 32 56

1097 ARUNKUMAR SHANKARLAL PRAJAPATI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30164510039636 32 56

1098 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1207710000025636 7 12.25

1099 MUKESH PUNARAM SOLANKI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021444836482 5 8.75

1100 SURAJ RAJBHAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160101940126 2 3.5

1101 SUNIL KUMAR MASIH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30226910726826 10 17.5

1102 MERLA NAGAMANI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30023911611317 32 56

1103 SUBBARAMAIAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30023910901395 10 17.5

1104 R SOMASUNDARAM Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30039415629347 3 5.25

1105 MANORAMA DEVI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1202060000173256 40 70

1106 VIKRAM GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160052098625 1 1.75

1107 Seema Khichi Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320024159465 20 35

1108 ANUJ SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203660000317904 75 131.25

1109 VORA JYOTI JITENDRA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30226913384486 32 56

1110 UMA DEVI MUNDRA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30429571396658 7 12.25

1111 YASHWANT JAYANTILAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30177420234473 32 56

1112 NIRAV RAJESHBHAI PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021421006822 90 157.5

1113 CHANDANMAL MANEKCHAND SETHIA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320011441814 32 56

1114 KANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201090005352021 17 29.75

1115 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1207710000041863 32 56

1116 VIMAL TONY BABU Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208180015044207 2 3.5

1117 MARY THOMAS Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160011594137 400 700

1118 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204580000062261 32 56

1119 NAVNEET TEOTIA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021440990017 350 612.5

1120 SNEHA KATARIA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160066608726 88 154

1121 MOTI CHAND DHADDA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201770100254939 32 56

1122 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204150000619418 10 17.5

1123 MUKUND TUKARAM GAVADE Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208180020864368 30 52.5

1124 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208180072226111 10 17.5

1125 ARCHANA KRISHNA GIRI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204920000416741 1 1.75



1126 NILESH GATTANI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021418840470 1 1.75

1127 SARLA DEVI BENANI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30077310221948 32 56

1128 PRIYA SANKET GUNDECHA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1302190000142493 32 56

1129 MANISH CHANDULAL SANGHAVI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30133019760729 32 56

1130 GUNVANTRAI VRAJLAL PAREKH (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1207030000006501 32 50

1131 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR PATKI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870038390019 10 17.5

1132 SIDDARTHA NUKA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870072920569 3 5.25

1133 AKHIL CHAKINAM Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160074740858 15 26.25

1134 Krishna Devi Mimani Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30297810337738 32 56

1135 SIVA PRIYA SIVARAJ Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160030007044 47 82.25

1136 DHAVAL NAINESHKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208860000201014 32 56

1137 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1207020001842453 1 1.75

1138 HASMUKHBAHI D MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204150000681084 9 15.75

1139 RAMPRASAD KHUBCHAND AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203670000002725 30 52.5

1140 SHARVIL SAMPAT Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201090005613899 100 175

1141 RAHUL RAJENDRA PATIL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160050232604 32 56

1142 JAIPRAKASH S FALOR HUF . Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201090016205753 32 50

1143 PRADIP DAS Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30302866827764 70 122.5

1144 SRIDHAR B P Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30169611189599 32 56

1145 TEJMAL DAK Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30214810873690 50 87.5

1146 BIKKODE MANI VINAY Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870018728237 1 1.75

1147 SHARANABASAPPA SIDDARAM CHUNCHUR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870002859299 30 52.5

1148 BHUVANESHWARAN SUBRAMANI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204880000302041 20 35

1149 KIRAN DOLLY Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320072434002 200 350

1150 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30021420803772 30 46.5

1151 DHIRAJ KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208180039453550 30 52.5

1152 SANJAY PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011811097510 32 56

1153 PARDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30366310041115 32 56

1154 PRITESH AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011830099451 32 56

1155 VASANTBHAI GANDALAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204710000014761 32 50

1156 KARTHIKEYAN B Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30163760009476 15 26.25

1157 KASTHURI E . . Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201090000607953 1 1.75

1158 MAHAMMAD KHALID Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870001371863 18 31.5

1159 MEHUL VINODKUMAR PRAJAPATI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1204470007544982 32 56

1160 JAI SHANKAR SINHA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30039412740875 18 31.5

1161 PREETI . Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208180023095292 19 33.25

1162 CHETNABEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL . Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1202350000222147 32 56

1163 MAULIK SHASHIKANT SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201120000390650 1 1.75

1164 PRANALI ANUP PHALKE Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30051386858912 50 87.5

1165 M SUBRAMANYAM Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320013464011 1 1.75

1166 ALKA PATNI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30264610098054 32 56

1167 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208870005384454 1 1.75

1168 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011830441186 32 56

1169 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RAVAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1601010000071516 32 56

1170 K SASIDHARAN ADIYODI Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30429510227839 225 393.75

1171 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1208160036813664 40 70

1172 JINAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320011109199 7 12.25

1173 HATIMBHAI YUSUFALI BHARMAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30097412057427 32 56

1174 HARI SHANKAR KHANDELWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30125028176346 32 56

1175 GURBACHAN SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011811025719 22 38.5

1176 DEEPAK SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1203320083975365 4 7

1177 SUKETU NARENDRABHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30034311416238 32 50

1178 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 1201980000257741 17 29.75

1179 DEVIKA KAUSHIKKUMAR MODY Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30220110497095 32 56

1180 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30199111206314 5 8.75

1181 RAVI ACHARYA Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022 IN30011811127730 2 3.5

1182 ANKURIKA GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30236510505703 32 57.6

1183 SHAILESH SHANTIBHAI KANASAGRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201320000664096 6 10.8

1184 DEVANBHAI BABULAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30097410538609 32 57.6

1185 PRIYA SANKET GUNDECHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1302190000142493 32 57.6

1186 NARASIMHA RAO NALLAMOTHU Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201910100269135 3 5.4

1187 SATYA NARAYAN DHAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30177412179586 27 48.6

1188 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051315500372 25 45

1189 YESHWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30109810375672 32 57.6

1190 DEEPAK . Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201770100584390 32 57.6

1191 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30294310065325 1 1.8

1192 SARALA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30078110093744 100 180

1193 MANJU VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201060001732662 1 1.8

1194 BHARATKUMAR NAGARDAS PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204470004826982 15 27

1195 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDRAKANT DAVE Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30127630568923 32 57.6

1196 ROHIT M SHETH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30074910175892 32 57.6

1197 NILESH V RAMATEKE Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320008087891 315 567

1198 MANOJ KHABIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30198310412052 20 36

1199 PHANI KUMAR GUDIVADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30023913529734 32 57.6

1200 PRAKASH ASSAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021413201313 32 57.6

1201 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30302860077072 10 18

1202 JINAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320011109199 7 12.6

1203 RANDHIR SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180093605480 1 1.8

1204 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1202990005581017 20 36

1205 Seema Khichi Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320024159465 20 36

1206 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30199111206314 5 9



1207 RAHUL RAJENDRA PATIL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160050232604 32 57.6

1208 GURUVARJUNARAO KOLLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870010708890 2 3.6

1209 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30018311616618 32 57.6

1210 ANIL KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011810925517 32 57.6

1211 SHARDA DEVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203140000065176 32 57.6

1212 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301760000344229 32 57.6

1213 MULJIBHAI GADHAVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30097410320880 32 57.6

1214 ASHOK R JAISWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320002469615 32 57.6

1215 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204440000193687 32 57.6

1216 PARUL KETAN GANDHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1206140000863471 31 55.8

1217 MERLA NAGAMANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30023911611317 32 57.6

1218 GANESH KUMAR SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320000777324 20 36

1219 PRITESH AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011830099451 32 57.6

1220 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301760000571244 32 57.6

1221 KEDAR GAGRANI (HUF) Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301760000329531 32 51.6

1222 PRAKASH T KUNDALIA (HUF) . Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201750000436302 32 51.6

1223 JIWAJI BHEEMAJI BHINGE Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201060001976670 32 57.6

1224 DAYAL PRASAD M Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320003285071 5 9

1225 ASHWIN GOENKA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204470001684181 32 57.6

1226 GURBACHAN SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011811025719 22 39.6

1227 EKTA SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320070306040 13 23.4

1228 HIMANSHU JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203660000267180 32 57.6

1229 JAGDISH CHANDRA HEDA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011830093013 32 57.6

1230 TRILOK SINGH MANGLIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201330000149739 20 36

1231 MURARI LAL CHALNA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207080000006243 12 21.6

1232 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30036021761645 32 57.6

1233 KHUSHBOO HEMANTKUMAR PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201090002374476 32 57.6

1234 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30045080400703 32 57.6

1235 TAURO JOHN JOSEPH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051313169062 24 43.2

1236 ABDUL JALEEL V K Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1202980000155512 1 1.8

1237 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30125028932900 32 57.6

1238 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201980000257741 17 30.6

1239 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207710000041863 32 57.6

1240 SHARVIL SAMPAT Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201090005613899 10 18

1241 SWATI SRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870027333561 16 28.8

1242 SIVA PRIYA SIVARAJ Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160030007044 10 18

1243 PARDEEP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30366310041115 32 57.6

1244 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011830441186 32 57.6

1245 KALPANA CHAMPALAL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021414096353 50 90

1246 ALPA C SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30023911568572 32 57.6

1247 JAI SHANKAR SINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30039412740875 18 32.4

1248 RITESH VERMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180000024471 10 18

1249 PATEL TRUPTI DINESH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021418084575 10 18

1250 MADANBHAI MOTANDAS CHUGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208430000085696 1 1.8

1251 AKHIL CHAKINAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160074740858 15 27

1252 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021420803772 30 48

1253 SANJAY PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011811097510 32 57.6

1254 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160004932875 9 16.2

1255 PRASHANT PARMANAND PAMANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30246110156547 32 57.6

1256 J. RAJARAJESWARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30331510014330 25 45

1257 PINKESH MANSUKHLAL PAREKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320000647351 32 57.6

1258 SUDHIR RAMAYAN KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870010145659 2 3.6

1259 RADHA DEVI SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201060500083019 32 57.6

1260 HATIMBHAI YUSUFALI BHARMAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30097412057427 32 57.6

1261 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204150000619418 10 18

1262 R SOMASUNDARAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30039415629347 3 5.4

1263 CHANDRA GANESAN. D Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30017510114040 6 10.8

1264 VIJAY KUMAR UPADHYAYA (HUF) Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30154950322759 10 16

1265 DEEPAK SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320083975365 4 7.2

1266 DEVANAND MISHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870003895814 11 19.8

1267 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30169610383310 32 57.6

1268 VARUN DWIVEDI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051380414708 32 57.6

1269 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160039077483 40 72

1270 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207710000025636 7 12.6

1271 HARIBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204470009894153 32 57.6

1272 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207020001842453 1 1.8

1273 PRANALI ANUP PHALKE Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051386858912 50 90

1274 MURALEEDHARAN PONMADATHIL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201090014985428 200 360

1275 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160036813664 40 72

1276 SANGITA DAGA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30210510239068 32 57.6

1277 ANMOL GULATI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30236511109053 32 57.6

1278 ANANDIBEN KANUBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021418084591 10 18

1279 TEJAL JAGDISHKUMAR MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207020000957292 32 57.6

1280 GUNVANTRAI VRAJLAL PAREKH (HUF) Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207030000006501 32 51.6

1281 AJIT SHUKLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30186262006842 4 7.2

1282 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203510000193370 32 57.6

1283 RUCHIKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30160412328736 2 3.6

1284 SIDDARTHA NUKA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870072920569 3 5.4

1285 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30267930653224 32 57.6

1286 DEEPAK BHUPENDRA JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180080500877 2 3.6

1287 YASIR YUSUF GHACHIVHORA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160071390181 6 10.8



1288 ANIRUDDH SHASTRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160075037413 19 34.2

1289 NILAXI DIPTISH NANDHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208670009711077 100 180

1290 PINKY SANJAY SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180030047998 50 90

1291 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180072226111 10 18

1292 SRIDHAR B P Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30169611189599 32 57.6

1293 GURBACHAN SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011811025719 22 40.7

1294 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207710000025636 7 12.95

1295 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30294310065325 1 1.85

1296 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208670002444788 120 222

1297 NEEYATI R SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30160411564562 20 37

1298 UTPAL BORUAH . Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301440000897542 3 5.55

1299 NYASA KEYUR DASADIA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203230000818491 32 47.2

1300 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870000117210 5 9.25

1301 SATISH NAGAPPA RAMPUR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208750000004822 5 9.25

1302 VIJAY RAGHUNATH BHIRUD Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201090004293267 15 27.75

1303 SIDDARTHA NUKA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870072920569 3 5.55

1304 KHUSHBOO HEMANTKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201090002374476 32 59.2

1305 PATEL TRUPTI DINESH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021418084575 10 18.5

1306 P RAJESH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160001732370 40 74

1307 YASIR YUSUF GHACHIVHORA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160071390181 6 11.1

1308 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30199111206314 5 9.25

1309 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203510000193370 32 59.2

1310 AASHISH AGGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160007691424 339 627.15

1311 SARALA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30078110093744 100 148

1312 HATIMBHAI YUSUFALI BHARMAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30097412057427 32 59.2

1313 SIVA PRIYA SIVARAJ Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160030007044 10 18.5

1314 ASHOK R JAISWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320002469615 32 59.2

1315 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011830441186 32 47.2

1316 NARASIMHA RAO NALLAMOTHU Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201910100269135 4 7.4

1317 MADANBHAI MOTANDAS CHUGH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208430000085696 1 1.85

1318 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180072226111 10 18.5

1319 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160036813664 40 74

1320 JAI KUMAR GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30125028932900 32 59.2

1321 ANANDIBEN KANUBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021418084591 10 18.5

1322 MODI VAISHALIBEN JASHWANTLAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30034311081136 2 3.7

1323 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30045080400703 32 59.2

1324 VARUN DWIVEDI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051380414708 32 47.2

1325 PRAKASH ASSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021413201313 32 59.2

1326 PATEL KETANKUMAR K Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30023911327524 32 59.2

1327 HARIBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204470009894153 32 59.2

1328 R SOMASUNDARAM Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30039415629347 3 5.55

1329 PARDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30366310041115 32 59.2

1330 PINKESH MANSUKHLAL PAREKH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320000647351 32 59.2

1331 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30018311616618 32 59.2

1332 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203680000041561 22 31.7

1333 CHARU SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204470007326017 10 18.5

1334 GUNVANTRAI VRAJLAL PAREKH (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207030000006501 32 53.2

1335 CHAUHAN ANANT A Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051322057598 32 59.2

1336 ADITYA RAJPUROHIT Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870016819087 5 9.25

1337 PAVAN KUMAR GADDAM Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870123777365 15 27.75

1338 DEEPAK . Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201130001461576 32 59.2

1339 MURARI LAL CHALNA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207080000006243 12 22.2

1340 DEEPAK SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320083975365 4 7.4

1341 PRITESH AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011830099451 32 59.2

1342 ANMOL GULATI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30236511109053 32 59.2

1343 DEEPAK BHUPENDRA JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180080500877 2 3.7

1344 CHANDRA GANESAN. D Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30017510114040 6 11.1

1345 SHARVIL SAMPAT Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201090005613899 135 249.75

1346 KUNAL JHALANI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1202920000089010 17 31.45

1347 DAYAL PRASAD M Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203320003285071 5 7.25

1348 VIJAY KUMAR UPADHYAYA (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30154950322759 10 16.5

1349 RASILABEN SEVANTILAL SHETH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1206140000131622 10 18.5

1350 KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160000659675 1 1.85

1351 AJIT SHUKLA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30186262006842 4 7.4

1352 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204580000062261 32 59.2

1353 YESHWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30109810375672 32 59.2

1354 ROHIT M SHETH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30074910175892 32 59.2

1355 SRIDHAR B P Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30169611189599 32 59.2

1356 NEERAJ SISODIA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301380000082435 32 59.2

1357 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1204150000619418 10 18.5

1358 SANJAY PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011811097510 32 59.2

1359 NITIN K BORICHA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201910100905229 16 29.6

1360 DIVYA AMITBHAI JOSHI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301990000129608 32 47.2

1361 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160004932875 9 16.65

1362 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDRAKANT DAVE Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30127630568923 32 59.2

1363 BABUBHAI GORDHANDAS BHAVSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203330000342442 40 74

1364 BHADRABEN H DESAI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30039416040699 50 92.5

1365 SANWARMAL SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30186263405488 10 18.5

1366 PINKY SANJAY SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180030047998 50 92.5

1367 PRAKASH T KUNDALIA (HUF) . Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201750000436302 32 53.2

1368 ANKIT VERMA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870148252794 1 1.85



1369 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30021420803772 30 49.5

1370 SANJIV SHEKHAR PRASAD Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160122525206 1 1.85

1371 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207020001842453 1 1.85

1372 DIVYENDU KUNDAN BHASKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1209060000027893 4 7.4

1373 ABDUL JALEEL V K Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1202980000155512 1 1.85

1374 SANGITA DAGA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30210510239068 32 59.2

1375 KARTHIKEYAN B Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30163760009476 15 27.75

1376 ALPA C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30023911568572 32 59.2

1377 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1205200000001821 32 59.2

1378 TEJAL JAGDISHKUMAR MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207020000957292 32 59.2

1379 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201980000257741 17 31.45

1380 TRILOK SINGH MANGLIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201330000149739 20 37

1381 ANKURIKA GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30236510505703 32 59.2

1382 MANJU VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201060001732662 1 1.85

1383 SHARDA DEVI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203140000065176 32 59.2

1384 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1202990005581017 20 37

1385 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207710000041863 32 59.2

1386 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30051315500372 25 46.25

1387 DEVANAND MISHRA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208870003895814 11 20.35

1388 URVASHIBEN J PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301670000534812 32 59.2

1389 TARUN TULSICHARAN GHOSH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1201700000065246 1 1.85

1390 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30267930653224 32 59.2

1391 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301760000571244 32 59.2

1392 GAURAV PAWAN AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160029394340 20 37

1393 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30169610383310 32 59.2

1394 RANDHIR SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208180093605480 1 1.85

1395 AJAY PRAVIN VAKTA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30327010732444 100 146

1396 HIMANSHU JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1203660000267180 32 59.2

1397 AKHIL CHAKINAM Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160074740858 15 27.75

1398 NILAXI DIPTISH NANDHA Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208670009711077 200 370

1399 BINUKUMAR B N . Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1207580000046963 100 185

1400 ANIL KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 IN30011810925517 32 47.2

1401 KEDAR GAGRANI (HUF) Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1301760000329531 32 53.2

1402 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2022-23 1208160039077483 40 74

1403 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RAVAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1601010000071516 32 96

1404 JESINGBHAI RUPJIBHAI VASAVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1303870000062176 32 96

1405 ALPA C SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023911568572 32 96

1406 ABDUL JALEEL V K Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202980000155512 1 3

1407 RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204580000062261 32 96

1408 PRATEEK . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870112696079 20 60

1409 JASKARAN SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870041040708 15 45

1410 BHAGWAN LAL PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870014396980 1 3

1411 DEEPAK . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201130001461576 32 96

1412 SHARDA DEVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203140000065176 32 96

1413 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30036021761645 32 96

1414 RINKESH DINESHBHAI SARAIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160014073205 108 324

1415 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30045080400703 32 96

1416 DAVIS K K Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023910378900 4 12

1417 ADNAN AHMAD KHAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160046023813 5 15

1418 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202990005581017 20 60

1419 GIRISHKUMAR C. ADESHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30097410736809 9 27

1420 TEJAL JAGDISHKUMAR MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207020000957292 32 96

1421 MANJU VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201060001732662 1 3

1422 DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS NATHVANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051311497286 32 96

1423 PATEL KETANKUMAR K Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023911327524 32 96

1424 PRAKASH ASSAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021413201313 32 96

1425 K V V S S V B M M RAJU Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30039416614409 2 6

1426 GIRISH K Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1205670000132652 5 15

1427 PINKESH MANSUKHLAL PAREKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320000647351 32 96

1428 VISHAL . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870104602363 5 15

1429 PAWAN KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160131629270 3 9

1430 DARSHAN ASHOKBHAI SUTARIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870131363728 42 126

1431 NYASA KEYUR DASADIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203230000818491 32 96

1432 KENI HARDIK SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201090012356814 2 6

1433 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201980000257741 17 51

1434 MANJEET SINGH SEHGAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30186263678570 1 3

1435 HIMANSHU BAKSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320107959645 3 9

1436

RAMA VENKATA PRASANTH KUMAR INUGANTI

Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024

1208870164414620 30 90

1437 PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30267930653224 32 96

1438 MEENAKSHI SAHARAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870164200126 19 57

1439 ALKA AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1206070000049908 100 300

1440 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204150000619418 10 30

1441 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207710000025636 7 21

1442 GAURAV PAWAN AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160029394340 20 60

1443 ANIKET SUKHDEO BRAHMANKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180123269671 11 33

1444 AMITH KUMAR JANAPALA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160110328007 21 63

1445 DEEPAK BHUPENDRA JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180080500877 2 6

1446 HARIBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204470009894153 32 96

1447 JAYRAJ BABUBHAI LIMBASIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320132060326 248 744

1448 SAURAV DASH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30302847864890 35 105



1449 PRAKASH EKNATH SARODE Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1209210003302024 40 120

1450 SUSHANT R KUNDARNAD Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021433561207 5 15

1451 SANTOSH SUBRAY BHAT Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870063283548 12 36

1452 AMISTYA KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201090033483407 60 180

1453 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30011830441186 32 76

1454 VIPUL RAVJIBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204310000037844 7 21

1455 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204440000193687 32 76

1456 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30169610383310 32 96

1457 VARUN DWIVEDI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051380414708 32 96

1458 ANKIT MISHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870122305104 5 15

1459 HANS KUMAR SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30311614025726 23 69

1460 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160039077483 40 120

1461 SANJAY PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30011811097510 32 96

1462 ASHOK R JAISWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320002469615 32 96

1463 BRINDA PANKAJKUMAR PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30148530019329 32 96

1464 BALKISHAN KEDIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202470000056473 17 51

1465 R J FINANCIAL SERVICES HUF . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208200000007390 100 270

1466 DAYAL PRASAD M Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320003285071 5 12

1467 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160036813664 40 120

1468 SURJIT KUMAR JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30184610009527 10 30

1469 VIKRANT BHATHEJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180009195778 4 12

1470 RUBI . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870116590137 33 99

1471 DEEPAK SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320083975365 4 12

1472 KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160000659675 1 3

1473 HIMANSHU JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203660000267180 32 96

1474 KIRIT PARSOTAMDAS PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204840000266571 50 150

1475 SORATHIYA TARUN DHIRUBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021441634280 35 105

1476 SHAILESH JAYANTILAL RAVAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201330001466691 32 96

1477 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207020001842453 1 3

1478 KENI HARDIK SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160056398157 29 87

1479 HARSHAL KANTILAL PATIL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180016057866 26 78

1480 MOHAMMAD TAUFEEQUE MOHAMMAD 

ATEEQUE

Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024

1208160141884639 7 21

1481 NEHA J PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30097411784493 32 96

1482 VENKATA VENUGOPAL AKUNDI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160096301536 200 600

1483 SEEMA RAMESHLAL PUNJABI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320084282804 1 3

1484 Nagaraj Sunagad Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320027429722 10 30

1485 SANDIP SAHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870159041041 2 6

1486 ABHIJIT SAHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870136250911 57 171

1487 MAHE TABASSUM ARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870152916745 164 492

1488 ARPIT MRITYUNJAY JHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160027408237 28 84

1489 ANKURIKA GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30236510505703 32 96

1490 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1301760000344229 32 96

1491 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160004932875 9 27

1492 J. RAJARAJESWARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30189510014330 25 75

1493 R SOMASUNDARAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30039415629347 3 9

1494 YESHWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30109810375672 32 96

1495 NISHITA RAHUL MANKAD Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021427213694 800 1900

1496 Gaurav Tekriwal Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320025407619 3 9

1497 ANMOL GULATI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30236511109053 32 96

1498 DILIP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30302872319846 10 30

1499 PUSHKAR SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870161937963 5 15

1500 UMA DEVI MUNDRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30429571396658 7 21

1501 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30199111206314 5 15

1502 MITHU SAMANTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320179311624 15 45

1503 SUNITA BUVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160143655372 2 6

1504 MAYUR SURYAKANT DHADGE Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870160390972 18 54

1505 MAHESH JAYADRATH KHANDAGALE Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023913911275 5 15

1506 NITESH SHESHRAO KADU Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208250043265880 2 6

1507 MAYANK AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870135176112 2 6

1508 CHITRA NAWIN GANDHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30327010804372 256 608

1509 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30294310065325 1 3

1510 PRIKSHIT SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051318638206 55 165

1511 PRANAY DIXIT Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180105184285 5 15

1512 PRITESH AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30011830099451 32 96

1513 MULJIBHAI GADHAVI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30097410320880 32 96

1514 NIMBA DAGADU TATAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320000627284 5 15

1515 NARASIMHA RAO NALLAMOTHU Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201910100269135 7 21

1516 SUKH SAGAR AGGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30302835876392 32 96

1517 AGAM MOHAN KULSHRESTHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208880035728989 9 27

1518 NITESH BHAGCHANDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870028725847 40 120

1519 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203510000193370 32 96

1520 BIRALA MANASVI RAMESHCHANDRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207020000150135 23 69

1521 RUSHABH SURESHBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204150001974592 1 3

1522 AJIT SHUKLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30186262006842 4 12

1523 DHIRAJ M RAUNDAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30429517051744 15 45

1524 SUNIL MANOHAR RANAHANDOLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160114583571 8 24

1525 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180072226111 10 30

1526 PHOOLA PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021453810219 55 165

1527 RAJEEV AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870109778444 1 3

1528 SIDDARTHA NUKA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870072920569 3 9



1529 SABIR ALI MOLLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870048435501 2 6

1530 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021420803772 30 81

1531 MANIKLAL GHORUI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870012408637 57 171

1532 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30018311616618 32 96

1533 PARDEEP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30366310041115 32 96

1534 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30210510257907 32 96

1535 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1301760000571244 32 96

1536 THANGASWAMY THAVASIKANI NADAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051312358759 1 3

1537 RAJESH JAWAHARLAL SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201700000004163 50 150

1538 RAVINDRA SUBHASH JOSHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023911833817 15 45

1539 MAHESH GANESHLAL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201320001005314 10 30

1540 PASARI KAMALA DEVI . Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201350000085802 10 30

1541 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203680000041561 22 52

1542 HATIMBHAI YUSUFALI BHARMAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30097412057427 32 96

1543 PRAFULL KUMAR SINHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30177420991220 11 33

1544 KULWANT SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870075525671 46 138

1545 NIDA HASAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870022538110 210 630

1546 VIJENDRA SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051317937055 10 30

1547 RASILABEN SEVANTILAL SHETH Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1206140000131622 10 30

1548 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207710000041863 32 96

1549 MAHIMA AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870052169469 12 36

1550 B PRASANNA KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30192630058310 10 30

1551 SAILESH AGARWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320055382232 4 12

1552 DEBASIS MANDAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870173125314 3 9

1553 NABANITA BHATTACHARYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30311613782868 32 96

1554 AMIT BANERJEE Interim Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160064191303 35 105

1555 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30018311616618 96 48.96

1556 ANKURIKA GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30236510505703 96 48.96

1557 K V V S S V B M M RAJU Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30039416614409 6 3.06

1558 PUSHKAL RAJ VERMA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021412696764 2497 1273.47

1559 SAKTHEESWARAN M Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023912549157 25 12.75

1560 VIJAYBHAI ISHVERLAL DESAI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160090195473 100 51

1561 INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES 

INDIA LIMITED

Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024

IN30302856563347 3 0.53

1562 ANKUR SHAILESH BERDIA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180046320374 400 204

1563 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203680000041561 66 26.66

1564 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160004932875 27 13.77

1565 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RAVAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1601010000071516 96 48.96

1566 SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201700000148546 8 4.08

1567 DIMPALBEN BHAVESHBHAI THAKKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204580000065980 96 48.96

1568 YUKTI LUTHRA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160108244063 74 37.74

1569 DEEPALI JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870113422100 15 7.65

1570 MANJU DEVI AGRAWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870029912121 15 7.65

1571 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204150000619418 30 15.3

1572 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201980000257741 51 26.01

1573 KAMAL JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204470013940146 100 45

1574 KIRTESH TIWARI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160090753909 1366 696.66

1575 DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS NATHVANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051311497286 96 48.96

1576 MARIE PAUL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023911511534 73 37.23

1577 THANGASWAMY THAVASIKANI NADAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051312358759 3 1.53

1578 ALPA C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023911568572 96 48.96

1579 RAJESH JAWAHARLAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201700000004163 500 255

1580 SURBHI RAJKUMAR KHANDELWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160133060042 720 367.2

1581 LEELADEVI RAKESHKUMAR JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201910105171951 36 18.36

1582 PRAKASH CHATURBHUJ KHANCHANDANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202700000049546 162 82.62

1583 HEM LATA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201910101794740 96 48.96

1584 JASKARAN SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870041040708 45 22.95

1585 PANKAJKUMAR JIVANBHAI SADHU Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320230348159 177 90.27

1586 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207020001842453 3 1.53

1587 MOHAMMAD TAUFEEQUE MOHAMMAD 

ATEEQUE

Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024

1208160141884639 26 13.26

1588 RAVILESH PRASAD PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870019010201 3 1.53

1589 SANJAY PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30011811097510 96 48.96

1590 NITISH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30070810732799 62 31.62

1591 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1301760000571244 96 48.96

1592 MANJU VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201060001732662 3 1.53

1593 PADHRA HARJIBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30097410357888 120 61.2

1594 VAYEDA KAPIL V. Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203510000029438 93 47.43

1595 SHEETAL Y MAHESHWARI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320000672331 96 48.96

1596 ASHISH RAJESH SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201700000009254 150 76.5

1597 KONDA VINAY KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870016557859 5 2.55

1598 NARASIMHA RAO NALLAMOTHU Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201910100269135 9 4.59

1599 VENKATARAVI TEJA DUNNA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870244388383 6 3.06

1600 YESHWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30109810375672 96 48.96

1601 AARON JONATHEN FELIX Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30154962950475 45 17.95

1602 LALIT KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160114316242 50 25.5

1603 KAPIL GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30177411034992 36 18.36

1604 Mr. Khushi Lal Khanna Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30420395180990 6 3.06

1605 UPENDRA KUMAR GURJAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208340014249660 20 10.2

1606 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202990005581017 60 30.6

1607 CLEVIN DAISON PEREIRA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160024688125 100 51



1608 RUPESH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870038128942 1 0.51

1609 VIKRAM . Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160051464792 100 51

1610 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30011830441186 96 38.96

1611 MURARI LAL CHALNA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207080000006243 36 18.36

1612 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204440000193687 96 38.96

1613 DAYAL PRASAD M Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320003285071 15 5.65

1614 KERLA NARESH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870197343780 25 12.75

1615 MANISH KUMAR SAH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30429530152337 1 0.51

1616 TARUN TULSICHARAN GHOSH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201700000065246 100 51

1617 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30169610383310 96 48.96

1618 RUSHIKA NEEL BHAVSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204310000143458 30 15.3

1619 JAY RAMESHBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870115117960 3 1.53

1620 VIDYADHAR SAKHARAM MESTRY Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180000382632 96 48.96

1621 SHIVAJI MARUTI BHUJABAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180072226111 30 15.3

1622 AMJAD KHAN BISMILLA KHAN PATHAN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204920000668085 50 25.5

1623 PRATEEK MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30444770032580 141 71.91

1624 LEELA DEVI GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30114311595294 96 48.96

1625 AAYUSHI M MULCHANDANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201800000419621 96 48.96

1626 AVEER SEHGAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30177419003861 96 48.96

1627 TUSHAR . Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870043417020 18 9.18

1628 SANDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1209290002027278 170 86.7

1629 ABHISHEK VERMA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320215209823 4 2.04

1630 KAILASH CHANDRA MALI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30186266248031 3 1.53

1631 SALIL GOPAL SONECHA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201980000312595 96 48.96

1632 DEEPAK . Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201130001461576 96 48.96

1633 RAJESH BAJAJ Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1206810000061807 6000 2754

1634 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207710000025636 21 10.71

1635 CHETAN ARUN NAGRE Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320098577899 32 16.32

1636 PANUGANTI RAMESH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30039411487104 54 27.54

1637 POONAM BINDAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203450000997676 150 76.5

1638 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30210510257907 96 48.96

1639 MOHIN SINGHOYA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201210100444380 30 15.3

1640 SAURABH KESARWANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021412298688 500 255

1641 SONIA GIDWANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204370000688754 180 91.8

1642 BAVINENI VENKATA SATYA VARA PRASAD Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30169610228802 6 3.06

1643 PASARI KAMALA DEVI . Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201350000085802 30 15.3

1644 SREELAKSHMI VANGA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202990002056549 120 61.2

1645 J. RAJARAJESWARI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30189510014330 75 38.25

1646 RASILABEN SEVANTILAL SHETH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1206140000131622 30 15.3

1647 HITESH L JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30060110180415 3 1.53

1648 ANIKET SUKHDEO BRAHMANKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180123269671 79 40.29

1649 VIKRANT BHATHEJA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180009195778 12 6.12

1650 PRASHANT KUMAR LAKHERA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870087390211 60 30.6

1651 SHIVAM MISHRA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320086826200 84 42.84

1652 DHEERAJ BAWEJA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30612210126196 15 7.65

1653 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203510000193370 96 48.96

1654 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207710000041863 96 48.96

1655 ANIL SUDHIRAM VISHWAKARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160033013388 6 3.06

1656 SHUBHANGI VIKAS TELORE Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160134012806 5 2.55

1657 ADINATH BHAUSAHEB GHODAKE Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320026458408 30 15.3

1658 ABDUL JALEEL V K Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1202980000155512 3 1.53

1659 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1205200000001821 96 48.96

1660 TAPASH SHOME Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160019445208 2 1.02

1661 ANKESH GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30223612348101 200 102

1662 VIKAS AGRAWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207130000154380 1145 524.95

1663 GHANSHYAM SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30429514322409 50 25.5

1664 DHIRAJ M RAUNDAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30429517051744 45 22.95

1665 RAM KRISHNA PRASAD Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023916428676 400 204

1666 ANMOL GULATI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30236511109053 96 48.96

1667 JAYA MEGHRAJ CHOLE Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160108430468 3 1.53

1668 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021420803772 90 40.9

1669 ALPANA NAYAK Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160155477527 1708 871.08

1670 MEENA UPPAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870004947141 48 24.48

1671 JIGNABEN MAHENDRABHAI VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207480000021971 24 12.24

1672 DEVASHISH JAISWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30114312647628 500 255

1673 NANDINI PURAB GUJAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201060003708995 3 0.53

1674 SUNIL MANOHAR RANAHANDOLA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160114583571 23 11.73

1675 MAHESH JAYADRATH KHANDAGALE Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30023913911275 15 7.65

1676 NEHA J PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30097411784493 96 48.96

1677 Nagaraj Sunagad Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320027429722 30 15.3

1678 ALEX KUNJU KUNJU Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30186268272776 150 76.5

1679 BRIJ BALA MAHANSARIA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204470008683393 490 249.9

1680 MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1204470025968030 23 11.73

1681 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30294310065325 3 1.53

1682 PARDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30366310041115 96 48.96

1683 SONAL MANOJ SANGANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207680000006713 90 45.9

1684 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30045080400703 96 48.96

1685 ALKA VILAS SAVADEKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021411501731 15 7.65

1686 R SOMASUNDARAM Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30039415629347 9 4.59

1687 KOPAL KAUSHIK Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320176198081 6 3.06

1688 Divya Nidhisha D Souza Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160162306448 10 5.1



1689 SHILA CHAKRABORTY Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203460000307050 14 7.14

1690 GURPREET KAUR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201090032871410 30 15.3

1691 JASPREET KAUR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1209290005020129 600 306

1692 DEEPAK SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320083975365 12 6.12

1693 NITESH BHAGCHANDANI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870028725847 120 61.2

1694 SURAJ BHAN GUPTA HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203660000312146 96 43.96

1695 RAJNI PRAJAPATI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870168260794 100 51

1696 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160039077483 120 61.2

1697 DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA BHAVSAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1207020000306372 100 51

1698 PRATIK MAHENDRA MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30226914648907 687 314.37

1699 PARAG RAVINDRA PHALAK Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160019465771 66 33.66

1700 VAISHALI ABHIJEET KALE Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201330001963300 87 44.37

1701 MANJUNATH K V Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30214810793165 18 9.18

1702 SUSHANT R KUNDARNAD Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021433561207 15 7.65

1703 SHRABANI DAN Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160145422793 82 41.82

1704 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160081936592 71 36.21

1705 AJAD JAYRAM SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870146230526 16 8.16

1706 SHILPABEN MANOJKUMAR MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30305210658788 60 30.6

1707 SUNITA AMOL KUMAR HOLKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160084559361 10 5.1

1708 KOPPARTHI BALAJI RAO Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30177414723745 120 61.2

1709 SOUMYAJYOTI PAUL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160125669258 220 112.2

1710 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160036813664 120 61.2

1711 RAJNI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30282210409064 7 3.57

1712 VARUN DWIVEDI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30051380414708 96 48.96

1713 RAJU SINGH Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180029999908 50 25.5

1714 BHARAT SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1201910103885252 33 16.83

1715 BHAGWAN LAL PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208870014396980 1 0.51

1716 SORATHIYA TARUN DHIRUBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30021441634280 105 53.55

1717 GAURAV PAWAN AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208160029394340 60 30.6

1718 PRADIP RAMBHAU WATTAMWAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1203320015106761 200 102

1719 SHAIK GAPHUR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 1208180142817757 181 92.31

1720 B PRASANNA KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 IN30192630058310 30 15.3

1721 PARDEEP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30366310041115 64 64

1722 VIKRAM . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160051464792 100 100

1723 MANJU VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201060001732662 2 2

1724 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204440000193687 96 76

1725 ASIF KAMALUDDIN KHAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201750000188971 6 6

1726 MIHIRSINH RAJENDRASINH RATHOD Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320155518151 1 1

1727 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203680000041561 66 52

1728 PRAKASH CHATURBHUJ KHANCHANDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202700000049546 162 162

1729 ASIF IQBAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429551773812 9 7

1730 MOHIN SINGHOYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201210100444380 30 30

1731 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160004932875 27 27

1732 MUTHU RAVIKUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870173096742 2 2

1733 BALAJI SREENIVASAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30163740164116 79 79

1734 R SOMASUNDARAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30039415629347 9 9

1735 MAYANK RAUTELA . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870316552450 50 50

1736 HAARD BHAGIRATH PARSANA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207020002514686 96 96

1737 ARYA MALIK Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160062597122 36 36

1738 KANAKLATA RAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429592239002 200 200

1739 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201980000257741 51 51

1740 DHWANI DINESHKUMAR RAJDEV Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160006888424 324 324

1741 SUNILBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160154592101 176 176

1742 SADGUNABEN RAMESHCHANDRA BAROT Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429521018180 150 150

1743

KAMALESH SHAILESH CHANDRA CHAKRABARTY

Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

1201090019189173 63 63

1744 MUGDHA JADHAV Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429520687682 96 96

1745 HARJAS SINGH CHHABDA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870096066493 6 6

1746 ANKURIKA GOYAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30236510505703 64 64

1747 VIKAS YADAV Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160025936034 1 1

1748 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30011830441186 96 76

1749 NATWAR LAL VYAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30311610870895 400 400

1750 DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS NATHVANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051311497286 96 96

1751 THANGASWAMY THAVASIKANI NADAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051312358759 3 3

1752 AJAY AMARPRASAD JAISWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202700000230543 25 25

1753 K V V S S V B M M RAJU Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30039416614409 6 6

1754 SAKTHEESWARAN M Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023912549157 25 25

1755 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30294310065325 3 3

1756 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1301760000344229 96 96

1757 VAYEDA KAPIL V. Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203510000029438 93 93

1758 BALMUKUND AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201090003170310 1500 1500

1759 HANS KUMAR SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30311614025726 82 82

1760 AMARCHAND JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30160410696095 7 7

1761 DHARINI KARTIK SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202990005009887 96 96

1762 RINESH JAYANTILAL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30311610580606 6 6

1763 ANMOL GULATI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30236511109053 96 96

1764 LALIT KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160114316242 50 50

1765 BHARAT SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201910103885252 33 33

1766 NITESH BHAGCHANDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870028725847 100 100

1767 DEEPAK . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201130001461576 96 96

1768 SANJAYBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SANARIYA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201980000261114 96 96



1769 SORATHIYA TARUN DHIRUBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021441634280 105 105

1770 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207020001842453 3 3

1771 MAHESH JAYADRATH KHANDAGALE Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023913911275 15 15

1772 SANJAY PARMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30011811097510 64 64

1773 SHADAB HASAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30046810108788 100 100

1774 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30210510257907 96 96

1775 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1301760000571244 96 96

1776 SUBRAMANIAN IYER Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186265683641 640 640

1777 PUSHKAL RAJ VERMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021412696764 2214 2214

1778 SEEMA SAJEEV Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30163740744644 104 82

1779 AMIT KAMALIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30112715462933 96 96

1780 TARUN TULSICHARAN GHOSH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201700000065246 100 100

1781 SOUMYAJYOTI PAUL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160125669258 289 289

1782 TAPASH SHOME Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160019445208 2 2

1783 KERLA NARESH KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870197343780 25 25

1784 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1304140010434630 6 6

1785 AAYUSHI M MULCHANDANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201800000419621 96 96

1786 AVEER SEHGAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30177419003861 96 96

1787 ANKESH GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30223612348101 200 200

1788 SADHNA GAUR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1206120000417148 96 76

1789 PRASHANT KUMAR LAKHERA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870087390211 60 60

1790 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30018311616618 96 96

1791 KIRTESH TIWARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160090753909 1366 1366

1792 SUNITA AMOL KUMAR HOLKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160084559361 10 10

1793 KOPPARTHI BALAJI RAO Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30177414723745 120 120

1794 VENKATARAVI TEJA DUNNA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870244388383 6 6

1795 MUTHULAKSHMI S Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023914873360 71 71

1796 ABDUL JALEEL V K Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202980000155512 3 3

1797 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160036813664 120 120

1798 RAMILABEN DEVKUSHBHAI MAHESHWARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1206850000304538 16 16

1799 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RAVAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1601010000071516 96 96

1800 PATEL MANJULABEN DASHARATHBHAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204210000080691 24 24

1801 MARIE PAUL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023911511534 73 73

1802 ALPA C SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023911568572 96 96

1803 NARASIMHA RAO NALLAMOTHU Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201910100269135 2 2

1804 E KARUNA KUMARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023913441115 98 98

1805 DIMPALBEN BHAVESHBHAI THAKKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204580000065980 96 96

1806 ARUMUGHAM AMMAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201090001630978 100 100

1807 B PRASANNA KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30192630058310 30 30

1808 MANJUNATH K V Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30214810793165 18 18

1809 Nagaraj Sunagad Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320027429722 30 30

1810 JUI PATRA BERA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160146575464 87 87

1811 MANJULA SHRIPAL JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207440000061670 20 20

1812 AJIT SHUKLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186262006842 12 12

1813 JAYASHREE VIJAY DIXIT Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204890000206346 69 69

1814 PARAG RAVINDRA PHALAK Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160019465771 73 73

1815 SWAPNIL SURESH KALANE Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160024252897 3 3

1816 BHAGYALAKSHMI MANAPURAPU . . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870329217141 1 1

1817 BRIJ BALA MAHANSARIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204470008683393 490 490

1818 CHAITANYA VIG Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160045720000 90 90

1819 BAHADUR CHAND SAHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30114380031535 50 50

1820 VIKRANT BHATHEJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208180009195778 12 12

1821 DAYA SHANKAR SINGH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870098154671 240 240

1822 SANDEEP KUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1209290002027278 244 244

1823 SHIVAM MISHRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320086826200 84 84

1824 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202990005581017 40 40

1825 SAMVIT BORDIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160059468013 132 132

1826 SALIL GOPAL SONECHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201980000312595 96 96

1827 PUNDLIK SHAMRAO PATIL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021442606334 75 75

1828 PANUGANTI RAMESH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30039411487104 2 2

1829 PALLAPALI AMARNATH NIVASH SAI RAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870225834462 2 2

1830 ATHISH C R Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021467706817 68 68

1831 ALEX KUNJU KUNJU Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186268272776 150 150

1832 SARITA KUMARI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30143686133936 20 20

1833 MAYANK SINGH AHERWAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870003496322 6 6

1834 UMA DEVI MUNDRA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429571396658 21 21

1835 BHUMIBA SIDDHARTHSINH GOHIL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186270666519 1111 1111

1836 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30199111206314 15 15

1837 PANKAJKUMAR JIVANBHAI SADHU Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320230348159 189 189

1838 SURESHKUMAR VENKATESWARLU GOSTU Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870065553020 1 1

1839 KOPAL KAUSHIK Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320176198081 6 6

1840 MUNIRAJU KESHAVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186265380765 135 135

1841 SHARAN JHALANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320030292591 700 700

1842 DHEERAJ BAWEJA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30612210126196 26 26

1843 DEEPAK SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320083975365 12 12

1844 GEET CHANDANI SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208180007703941 485 485

1845 NEEL SHAILESHBHAI DHANESHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160049343381 3 3

1846 JITESH HIRJIBHAI GARVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160133339019 32 32

1847 DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA BHAVSAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207020000306372 100 100

1848 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207710000041863 96 96

1849 OSWAL KEWAL JASWANT RAJJI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30169610383310 96 96



1850 YESHWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30109810375672 96 96

1851 RAJNI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30282210409064 7 7

1852 Mr. Khushi Lal Khanna Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30420395180990 6 6

1853 VEENA TRIPATHI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203840001313944 90 90

1854 KAPIL JASORIA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160072131625 50 50

1855 UPENDRA KUMAR GURJAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208340014249660 20 20

1856 BHAGWAN LAL PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870014396980 1 1

1857 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204150000619418 30 30

1858 RAJESH BAJAJ Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1206810000061807 6000 5400

1859 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207710000025636 21 21

1860 JAY RAMESHBHAI PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870115117960 3 3

1861 ANIKET SUKHDEO BRAHMANKAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208180123269671 79 79

1862 MUNIRAJ MANOJKUMAR Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870264221501 10 10

1863 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021420803772 90 81

1864 SOUMYADIP MONDAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208340004735330 10 10

1865 Swetha Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021471765752 33 26

1866 C RADHA . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201090008051866 47076 42368

1867 PAYALBEN CHINTANKUMAR SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208130000012325 300 300

1868 HEMANTBHAI CHETNANAND BHAGAT Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203760002724222 300 300

1869 ASHOK KUMAR SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1209290008024776 303 303

1870 PAWAN KUMAR SHRIMAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021465329867 2 2

1871 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160039077483 120 120

1872 HIREN MULJIBHAI SOLANKI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870142485825 14 14

1873 RANJANBALA G PATEL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30098210243391 96 96

1874 SEJAL RAJESH JAJU Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051322437404 96 96

1875 LIJU RAJAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201090004794835 2 2

1876 KISHORI SHARMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160083706349 60 47

1877 MAYUR KUMAR GUPTA . . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870319018803 50 50

1878 SHRABANI DAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160145422793 90 90

1879 MADHURYA VARADAPPAGARI VENKATA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160120764593 71 71

1880 SUSHANT R KUNDARNAD Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021433561207 15 15

1881 ALPANA NAYAK Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160155477527 2111 2111

1882 MANISH KUMAR SAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429530152337 1 1

1883 SACHIT KASHINATH PATIL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160139639694 1 1

1884 JEYAKUMAR KALUSALINGAM Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160165374794 2 2

1885 SUSAIMANICKAM VINOTH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160016884192 5 5

1886 ARPIT MRITYUNJAY JHA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160027408237 178 178

1887 KUNAL JHALANI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202920000089010 51 51

1888 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30045080400703 96 96

1889 SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201700000148546 10 10

1890 PASARI KAMALA DEVI . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201350000085802 30 30

1891 DAYAL PRASAD M Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320003285071 15 12

1892 MURALEEDHARAN PILLAI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023910166472 75 75

1893 LEELADEVI RAKESHKUMAR JAIN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201910105171951 36 36

1894 VARUN DWIVEDI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051380414708 96 96

1895 ABHISHEK VERMA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320215209823 4 4

1896 UTPAL KUMAR DATTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870139717847 200 200

1897 RAM NIWAS Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870134038758 24 24

1898 ALOK SRIVASTAVA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186270104522 25 25

1899 KAILASH CHANDRA MALI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186266248031 3 3

1900 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203510000193370 96 96

1901 SATISHKUMAR AMRATLAL RANA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203330001235811 1 1

1902 AFZAL YUSUF SHAIKH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160026466273 114 114

1903 LOVE NARENDRA GUPTA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021433112638 36 36

1904 MADHAVI JYOTHSNA VELAMURI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30311611060935 30 30

1905 GHANSHYAM SHAH Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429514322409 150 150

1906 DHIRAJ M RAUNDAL Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429517051744 45 45

1907 SUNIL MANOHAR RANAHANDOLA Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160114583571 31 31

1908 SHUBHANGI VIKAS TELORE Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160134012806 5 5

1909 AMJAD KHAN BISMILLA KHAN PATHAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204920000668085 50 50

1910 K ANAND Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204720001673811 390 390

1911 RAMAKRISHNA REDDY PUTLURI Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208430002684418 1 1

1912 Aakash R Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160172874854 1 1

1913 . HARIHARAN Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1209550005403258 2 2

1914 P GOVINDASAMY . Interim Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429523364294 45 36

1915 HEM RAJ KHANDUJA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30018311616618 96 67.2

1916 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30210510257907 96 67.2

1917 JAGDISH CHANDRA HEDA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30011830093013 96 67.2

1918 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30011830441186 96 53.2

1919 DARSHNABEN GORDHANDAS NATHVANI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051311497286 96 67.2

1920 AJAY AMARPRASAD JAISWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202700000230543 25 17.5

1921 SAKTHEESWARAN M Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023912549157 25 17.5

1922 NISHANT CHOKHANI HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021420803772 90 56

1923 DHARMENDRA KANUBHAI THAKKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1301670000851763 96 67.2

1924 NARENDER SINGH BISHT Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30294310065325 3 2.1

1925 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1301760000571244 64 44.8

1926 KOPPARTHI BALAJI RAO Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30177414723745 120 84

1927 ABDUL JALEEL V K Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202980000155512 3 2.1

1928 UDATTA SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021411888490 273 191.1

1929 VEENA TRIPATHI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203840001313944 90 63

1930 ABHISHEK VERMA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320215209823 4 2.8



1931 ALOK SRIVASTAVA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186270104522 25 17.5

1932 SANJAYBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SANARIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201980000261114 96 67.2

1933 DHARINI KARTIK SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202990005009887 96 67.2

1934 ANKURIKA GOYAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30236510505703 64 44.8

1935 KIRTESH TIWARI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160090753909 1366 956.2

1936 SUCHITRA . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201060001514474 8 5.6

1937 SUNDARA KESARI SP Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30163741115445 220 154

1938 TUSHAR PUSHKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160036813664 120 84

1939 SHASHI GAUTAM Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186266311877 125 87.5

1940 VIRENDRA PATWA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202300000237059 21 14.7

1941 YESHWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30109810375672 96 67.2

1942 AASTHA SINGHVI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30509970016514 340 238

1943 SANJAY PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30011811097510 64 44.8

1944 PARDEEP KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30366310041115 64 44.8

1945 AMRIT LAL PANWAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1301760000344229 96 67.2

1946 VASANTBHAI GANDALAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204710000014761 96 60.2

1947 ALPA C SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023911568572 96 67.2

1948 RACHANA RADHESHYAM MUNDADA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30045080400703 96 67.2

1949 LOVE NARENDRA GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021433112638 54 37.8

1950 AAYUSHI M MULCHANDANI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201800000419621 96 67.2

1951 BHAVNA NAVINBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204220000073731 3600 2520

1952 MITHLESH AGARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021410434194 35 24.5

1953 SUDEEP MOHAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186267409022 124 86.8

1954 NITABEN MAHESHBHAI PUJARA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160004932875 27 18.9

1955 VIJAY MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1304140001151783 96 53.2

1956 THANGASWAMY THAVASIKANI NADAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051312358759 3 2.1

1957 ARVIND MAHAVIRCHAND JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30018311598203 96 67.2

1958 BHARAT SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201910103885252 33 23.1

1959 SAKSHI CHOPRA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320011904432 3 2.1

1960 SAUMYA YADAV Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30205010171743 400 280

1961 VAYEDA KAPIL V. Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203510000029438 93 65.1

1962 JYOTIBEN SUBHASHBHAI MODI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204440000193687 96 53.2

1963 SUNITA AMOL KUMAR HOLKAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160084559361 10 7

1964 KALE PANKAJ PURUSHOTTAM Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320015275814 4 2.8

1965 BASANTI DEVI CHHAPARWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30061010409723 96 67.2

1966 DIBYENDU KUNDU . . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870324202562 26 18.2

1967 AVEER SEHGAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30177419003861 96 67.2

1968 CHAITANYA VIG Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160045720000 90 63

1969 MONIKA SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201060006142140 86 60.2

1970 SHUBHANGI VIKAS TELORE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160134012806 5 3.5

1971 AKSHAY ASHOK MOHITE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160067351251 10 7

1972 SWAPNIL SURESH KALANE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160024252897 3 2.1

1973 PREETIBALA DHANOTIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051322027844 5 3.5

1974 UMA JHA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201910300091951 96 67.2

1975 RAMESHCHANDRA KANTILAL SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203500001246633 130 91

1976 MEENU . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186268467401 150 105

1977 NIRAV KAMLESHBHAI BHATT Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204150000619418 30 21

1978 VORA JYOTI JITENDRA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30226913384486 96 67.2

1979 SHARAD RAMCHANDRA KADAM Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201060002039555 9 6.3

1980 DHIRAJ M RAUNDAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429517051744 45 31.5

1981 SEJAL RAJESH JAJU Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051322437404 96 67.2

1982 SHWETA SURENDRA SHETE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160136514623 86 60.2

1983 VIKRAM . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160051464792 100 70

1984 MOHIN SINGHOYA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201210100444380 30 21

1985 MANJU VYAS Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201060001732662 2 1.4

1986 PASARI KAMALA DEVI . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201350000085802 30 21

1987 DAYAL PRASAD M Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320003285071 10 5

1988 KANTILAL PUNAMCHAND SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021435148294 90 63

1989 VANITABEN DEVAJIBHAI PARMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204150001960826 1 0.7

1990 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203680000041561 66 36.2

1991 ANKESH GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30223612348101 200 140

1992 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202990005581017 40 28

1993 UMA DEVI MUNDRA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429571396658 62 43.4

1994 KAILASH CHANDRA MALI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186266248031 3 2.1

1995 PAWAN KUMAR SHRIMAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021465329867 2 1.4

1996 NEEL SHAILESHBHAI DHANESHA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160049343381 3 2.1

1997 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203510000193370 96 67.2

1998 HARSHIL GAURANG MEHTA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201980000257741 51 35.7

1999 SORATHIYA TARUN DHIRUBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021441634280 105 73.5

2000 PRAKASH CHATURBHUJ KHANCHANDANI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1202700000049546 162 113.4

2001 ANMOL GULATI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30236511109053 96 67.2

2002 VARUN DWIVEDI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051380414708 96 67.2

2003 ANILKUMAR HIRALAL GEHLOT Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320157372791 51 35.7

2004 ABHAY SAPRE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204890000408419 100 70

2005 VRAJESH KRISHNAKANT SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208180112538846 39 27.3

2006 GHANSHYAM SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429514322409 150 105

2007 SUJATA SANDEEP RANBHARE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160003395405 6 4.2

2008 SACHIN AGRAWAL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160011531080 3 2.1

2009 DHEERAJ BAWEJA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30612210126196 5 3.5

2010 ABHINAV SHUKLA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30160410362383 10 7

2011 RUSHABH ATULBHAI LADHANI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870075307483 27 18.9



2012 ASHOKKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203330002753822 22 15.4

2013 PARESHBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI ADANI HUF Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204150000670361 81 50.7

2014 VIJAY FULCHAND PAHADE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203450000830514 29 20.3

2015 MITESH MANSUKHLAL PANCHMIYA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203490000080132 105 73.5

2016

KAMALESH SHAILESH CHANDRA CHAKRABARTY

Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

1201090019189173 63 44.1

2017 DHARMISHTHABEN ANKITKUMAR PARIKH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30199111206314 15 10.5

2018 ALFIA IMRAN KHAN PATHAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429570886325 1 0.7

2019 CHANDRAKANT PARMANAND PUROHIT Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30611490075272 7 4.9

2020 SUNIL MANOHAR RANAHANDOLA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160114583571 31 21.7

2021 AMJAD KHAN BISMILLA KHAN PATHAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204920000668085 50 35

2022 SAQUBAR SATHIK MOHAMED RIYAZ Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870268873843 1 0.7

2023 POONAM KUMARI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160049999198 15 10.5

2024 BAHADUR CHAND SAHI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30114380031535 50 35

2025 PRASHANT KUMAR LAKHERA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870087390211 60 42

2026 SHIVAM MISHRA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320086826200 84 58.8

2027 SALIL GOPAL SONECHA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201980000312595 96 67.2

2028 PRUTHVI KISHORBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207710000025636 21 14.7

2029 KEVIN PRAKASHKUMAR DABGAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207710000041863 96 67.2

2030 VIVEKKUMAR INDUBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320011292631 96 67.2

2031 BHUMIKA JATIN OZA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051393525884 30 21

2032 SACHIT KASHINATH PATIL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160139639694 1 0.7

2033 SHAILESH JAGDISHBHAI KHATRI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1207020001842453 3 2.1

2034 JAY RAMESHBHAI PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870115117960 3 2.1

2035 AJIT SHUKLA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186262006842 12 8.4

2036 MANGESH VASANT MULE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870255457725 1 0.7

2037 HARJAS SINGH CHHABDA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870096066493 6 4.2

2038 Nagaraj Sunagad Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320027429722 30 21

2039 VIJAYA VISHNU T M Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1209550004126241 2 1.4

2040 MADASAMY MUTHUKUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160128408243 3 2.1

2041 DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208430001496935 18 12.6

2042 KUNNATH ABHILASH SANKARANKUTTY Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160031679235 12 8.4

2043 SUSHANT R KUNDARNAD Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30021433561207 15 10.5

2044 RUPESH KUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870038128942 1 0.7

2045 SHADAB HASAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30046810108788 100 70

2046 PATEL MANJULABEN DASHARATHBHAI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1204210000080691 24 16.8

2047 R SOMASUNDARAM Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30039415629347 9 6.3

2048 MAHIMA SHARMA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208180076874921 4 2.8

2049 LEELADEVI RAKESHKUMAR JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201910105171951 36 25.2

2050 NISHANT JAIN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30096610406818 40 28

2051 RAJNI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30282210409064 7 4.9

2052 Mr. Khushi Lal Khanna Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30420395180990 6 4.2

2053 RITIK MAHAJAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160136911757 315 220.5

2054 MAHESH JAYADRATH KHANDAGALE Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30023913911275 15 10.5

2055 BHAJAN BHAGU WATWANI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160057587294 40 28

2056 KOPAL KAUSHIK Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320176198081 6 4.2

2057 ALPANA NAYAK Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160155477527 2111 1477.7

2058 P GOVINDASAMY . Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429523364294 45 24.5

2059 ARCHANA RAMNIWAS JHAWAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201130000187613 10 7

2060 SADHNA GAUR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1206120000417148 96 53.2

2061 SAMVIT BORDIA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160059468013 132 92.4

2062 RICHA SHAH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160003891399 51 35.7

2063 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160039077483 120 84

2064 HIREN MULJIBHAI SOLANKI Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870142485825 18 12.6

2065 KISHORKUMAR SHIVLAL RANA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203450001013898 3 2.1

2066 MUGDHA JADHAV Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30429520687682 96 67.2

2067 Aakash R Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160172874854 1 0.7

2068 Rushika Suryakant Yeware Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160181394257 12 8.4

2069 PANUGANTI RAMESH Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30039411487104 2 1.4

2070 MANJUNATH K V Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30214810793165 18 12.6

2071 MUNIRAJ MANOJKUMAR Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870264221501 10 7

2072 Krishna Devi Mimani Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30297810337738 96 53.2

2073 NIRJHAR KUMAR BISWAS Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30220111266866 5 3.5

2074 ARPIT MRITYUNJAY JHA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160027408237 234 163.8

2075 VIKASH KUMAR CHAURASIA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1203320059476001 40 28

2076 LIJU RAJAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1201090004794835 2 1.4

2077 MUNIRAJU KESHAVA Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30186265380765 135 94.5

2078 DINAKARAN MANOJ Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208870097052606 1 0.7

2079 JEYAKUMAR KALUSALINGAM Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 1208160165374794 2 1.4

2080 ARUL VIJAYAN Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025 IN30051313440585 100 70

258865.95


